
CUCOLIS 
 
(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY 

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE) 
 
 

Vol.9, No.6, November, 2013 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Organised and published 
by 

Ahmedabad Library Network 
Road Opp. Old I.I.M. Campus, 

Near Gujarat University Guest House, 
Navrangpura, 

Ahmedabad - 380 009 
Phone: 26305630/26300368 
Email: alibnet@gmail.com 
URL : www.alibnet.org 

 

  

 
 

 
 

 

http://www.alibnet.org/


 

PREFACE 

 

 
CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information 

Science professionals to enable them to update their 
professional skill and knowledge.  

 
The latest articles published in the field of Library and 

Information Science in India and abroad gives information 
about what is new, so that active Indian Library and 

Information professionals, DO NOT 
 

· Miss various types of professional opportunities. 
· Miss out on much needed information for professional              

  development. 
· Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed. 

· Waste time, money & energy in searching for information. 

 
ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of 

selected articles, on request, for their personal and research 
use. 

 
Starting from May 2012 issue, about one hundred LIS Journals are 

covered. The subscription cost of these journals is over sixty lakhs. 
As usual this issue also contains a Key Words Index, which will help 

the readers to retrieve precise information. 
 

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers. 
 

All members who have not renewed their personal and / or 

institutional membership of ADINET for financial year 2013-2014 are 

requested to do so. Please also renew your CUCOLIS subscription. 

 
The Life Membership Fee for individuals who wish to become Life 

Members of ADINET, is Rs.1200/-.  
 

 
November 2013                                                                            

Publisher 
 



INDEX

No. Journal Volume No./Issue No./Year
Page 

No.

1
Annals of Library & Information 

Studies
Volume 60, Issue 3 , 2013 1

2 Archival Science Volume 13, Issue 4 , 2013 1

3 Ariadne Issue 71, 2013 1

4
Behavioral & Social Sciences 

Librarian
Volume 32, Issue 4, 2013 2

5

Bulletin of the American Society 

for Information Science and 

Technology

Volume 40, Issue 1, 2013 2

6
Campus-Wide Information 

Systems
Volume 31, Issue 1, 2014 2

7
Cataloging & Classification 

Quarterly
Volume 51, Issue 8, 2013 3

8 Code4Lib Journal Issue 22, 14th October, 2013 3

9 Collaborative Librarianship Volume 5, Issue 3, 2013 3

10 Collection Management Volume 38, Issue 4, 2013 4

11 College & Undergraduate Libraries Volume 20, Issue 3-4, 2013 4

12 D-Lib Magazine Volume 19, Issue 9-10, 2013 5

13
Electronic Journal of Knowledge 

Management
Volume 11, Issue 3, 2013 5

14
Evidence Based Library and 

Information Practice
Volume 8, Issue 3, 2013 6

15
Information Management & 

Computer Security
Volume 21, Issue 4, 2013 7

16
Information Management & 

Computer Security
Volume 21, Issue 5, 2013 7

17
Information Research: an 

international electronic journal
Volume 18, Issue 3, 2013 8

18
Information Technology and 

Libraries
Volume 32, Issue 3, 2013 8

19

Interdisciplinary Journal of 

Information, Knowledge, and 

Management

Volume 8, Issue 5, 2013 9

20 Interlending & Document Supply Volume 41, Issue 3, 2013 9

21 Interlending & Document Supply Volume 41, Issue 4, 2013 9

22
International Journal of Doctoral 

Studies
Volume 8, 2013 10

23
International Research: Journal of 

Library and Information Science
Issue 3, 2013 10

24
Internet Reference Services 

Quarterly
Volume 18, Issue 2, 2013 11

25 Internet Research Volume 24, Issue 1, 2014 11

26
Journal of Business & Finance 

Librarianship
Volume 18, Issue 4, 2013 11

27 Journal of Documentation Volume 70, Issue 1, 2014 12

http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/66
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/66
http://www.springerlink.com/openurl.asp?genre=journal&issn=1389-0166
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1544-4546
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1544-4546
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.asis.org/Bulletin/index.html
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.asis.org/Bulletin/index.html
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.asis.org/Bulletin/index.html
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/1065-0741.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/1065-0741.htm
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1544-4554
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1544-4554
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://journal.code4lib.org
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.collaborativelibrarianship.org
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1545-2549
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1545-2530
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.dlib.org/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.ejkm.com/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.ejkm.com/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0968-5227.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0968-5227.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0968-5227.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0968-5227.htm
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://informationr.net/ir/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://informationr.net/ir/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://ejournals.bc.edu/ojs/index.php/ital/index
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://ejournals.bc.edu/ojs/index.php/ital/index
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.ijikm.org/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.ijikm.org/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.ijikm.org/
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0264-1615.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0264-1615.htm
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://ijds.org/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://ijds.org/
http://irjlis.com/category/volume-no-2/vol-2-no-1-jun-2012/
http://irjlis.com/category/volume-no-2/vol-2-no-1-jun-2012/
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1540-4749
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1540-4749
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/1066-2243.htm
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1547-0644
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1547-0644
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0022-0418.htm


28 Journal of Electronic Publishing Volume 16, Issue 1, 2013 12

29

Journal of Interlibrary 

Loan,Document Delivery & 

Electronic Reserve

Volume 23, Issue 2, 2013 13

30 Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 17, Issue 6, 2013 13

31 Journal of Library Innovation Volume 4, Issue 2, 2013 14

32 Journal of Library Metadata Volume 13, Issue 2-3, 2013 15

33
Journal of the Medical Library 

Association
Volume 101, Issue 4, 2013 15

34

Library and Information Research 

: Research into Practice for 

Information & Library Services

Volume 37, Issue 115, 2013 17

35 Library Hi Tech Volume 31, Issue 4, 2013 17

36 Library Hi Tech News Volume 30, Issue 8, 2013 18

37 Library Hi Tech News Volume 30, Issue 9, 2013 18

38 Library Management Volume 34, Issue 8-9, 2013 19

39 Library Review Volume 62, Issue 8-9, 2013 20

40

Libres: Library and Information 

Science Research Electronic 

Journal

Volume 23, Issue 2, 2013 21

41
Medical Reference Services 

Quarterly
Volume 32, Issue 4, 2013 21

42 New Library World Volume 114, Issue 11-12, 2013 21

43
New Review of Academic 

Librarianship
Volume 19, Issue 3, 2013 22

44
New Review of Information 

Networking
Volume 18, Issue 2, 2013 23

45 Online Information Review Volume 37, Issue 6, 2013 23

46 portal: Libraries and the Academy Volume 13, Issue 4, 2013 24

47 Records Management Journal Volume 23, Issue 3, 2013 24

48 Reference Librarian (The) Volume 54, Issue 4, 2013 24

49 Reference Services Review Volume 41, Issue 4, 2013 25

50 Scientometrics Volume 97, Issue 1, 2013 25

51 Scientometrics Volume 97, Issue 2, 2013 26

52
The Bottom Line:Managinging 

Library Finance
Volume 26, Issue 4, 2013 27

53 The Electronic Library Volume 31, Issue 6, 2013 28

54 The Information Society Volume 29, Issue 5, 2013 29

55 VINE Volume 43, Issue 4, 2013 29

56 Virginia Libraries Volume 59, Issue 3, 2013 29

57 Keyword Index 30-36

http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.journalofelectronicpublishing.org/
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1540-3572
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1540-3572
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1540-3572
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/1367-3270.htm
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.libraryinnovation.org/
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1937-5034
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.pubmedcentral.gov/tocrender.fcgi?journal=93
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.pubmedcentral.gov/tocrender.fcgi?journal=93
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.lirg.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.lirg.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.lirg.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0737-8831.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0741-9058.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0741-9058.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0143-5124.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0024-2535.htm
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://libres.curtin.edu.au/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://libres.curtin.edu.au/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://libres.curtin.edu.au/
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1540-9597
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1540-9597
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0307-4803.htm
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1740-7834
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1740-7834
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1740-7869
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1740-7869
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/1468-4527.htm
http://muse.jhu.edu/journals/portal_libraries_and_the_academy
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0956-5698.htm
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1541-1117
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0090-7324.htm
http://www.springerlink.com/openurl.asp?genre=journal&issn=0138-9130
http://www.springerlink.com/openurl.asp?genre=journal&issn=0138-9130
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0888-045X.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0888-045X.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0264-0473.htm
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1087-6537
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0305-5728.htm
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://scholar.lib.vt.edu/ejournals/VALib/


1 

 

    Annals of Library and Information Studies (ALIS) 

    Volume 60, Issue 3 , 2013 

1 Title A bibliometric assessment of apocynin (Apocynum cannabinum) research  

  Author Ram, Shri 

2 Title Digital literacy among student community in management institutes in Davanagere District, 
Karnataka State, India 

  Author Parvathamma, N; Pattar, Danappa 

3 Title Conceptual analysis of Kashmiri music records for information storage and retrieval with 
special reference to Radio Kashmir, Srinagar  

  Author Bhat, Nazir Ahmad 
4 Title Productivity pattern of universities in Kerala: A scientometric analysis  

  Author Aswathy, S; Gopikuttan, A 

5 Title Theoretical and practical application of aggregated citations of cited articles  

  Author Bharathi, D. Gnana 

6 Title A scientometric profile of Prof. Lalji Singh as seen through Web of Science and Scopus 

  Author Mukherjee, Bhaskar 
7 Title Library resources and services in Indian Institutes of Technology 

  Author Jotwani, Daulat 

8 Title Indices of job stress and job satisfaction among academic librarians in selected federal 
universities in South West Nigeria 

  Author Ogunlana, E K; Okunlaya, R O A; Ajani, F O; Okunoye, T; Oshinaike, A O 

9 Title A quantitative assessment of the articles on environmental issues published in English-
language Indian dailies  

  Author Dutt, Bharvi; Garg, K.C.; Bhatta, Archita 
    Archival Science 

    Volume 13, Issue 4 , 2013 

10 Title On archival pluralism: what religious pluralism (and its critics) can teach us about archives  

  Author Michelle Caswell  

11 Title Archivist as activist: lessons from three queer community archives in California 

  Author Diana K. Wakimoto, Christine Bruce, Helen Partridge 

12 Title Social justice impact of archives: a preliminary investigation  

  Author Wendy M. Duff, Andrew Flinn, Karen Emily Suurtamm, David A. Wallace 

13 Title The footprint and the stepping foot: archival records, evidence, and time  

  Author Kimberly Anderson 

    Ariadne 

    Issue 71, 2013 

14 Title The Potential of Learning Analytics and Big Data 

  Author Patricia Charlton, Manolis Mavrikis and Demetra Katsifli 

15 Title KAPTUR the Highlights: Exploring Research Data Management in the Visual Arts  

  Author Leigh Garrett, Marie-Therese Gramstadt, Carlos Silva and Anne Spalding 
16 Title Augmented Reality in Education: The SCARLET+ Experience  

  Author Laura Skilton, Matt Ramirez, Guyda Armstrong, Rose Lock, Jean Vacher and Marie-
Therese Gramstadt 

http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/22887
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/22888
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/22888
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/22889
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/22889
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/22890
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/22893
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/22891
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/22894
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/22892
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/22892
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/22895
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/22895
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-012-9197-y
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Michelle+Caswell%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-013-9201-1
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-012-9198-x
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-012-9193-2
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Kimberly+Anderson%22
http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue71/charlton-et-al
http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue71/garrett-et-al
http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue71/skilton-et-al


2 

 

17 Title Engaging Researchers with Social Media Tools: 25 Research Things@Huddersfield  

  Author Graham Stone and Ellen Collins 

18 Title Bring Your Own Policy: Why Accessibility Standards Need to Be Contextually Sensitive  

  Author Brian Kelly, Jonathan Hassell, David Sloan, Dominik Lukeš, E A Draffan and Sarah 
Lewthwaite 

    Behavioral & Social Sciences Librarian 

    Volume 32, Issue 4, 2013 

19 Title Literature of Behavioral Economics, Part 1: Introduction and Books 
  Author Karen Chapman & Lee E. Pike 

20 Title Assessing, Analyzing, and Adapting: Improving a Graduate Student Instruction Program 
Through Needs Assessment 

  Author Beth Roszkowski & Gretchen Reynolds 

21 Title Library Anxiety Among Undergraduates Enrolled in a Research Methods in Psychology 
Course 

  Author Jessica Platt & Tyson L. Platt 

    Bulletin of the American Society for Information Science and Technology 

    Volume 40, Issue 1, 2013 

22 Title Information Architects:  What We Do and How We Learn 
  Author Thom Haller  

23 Title The Discipline of Organizing 
  Author Robert J. Glushko 

24 Title Learning and Teaching Information Architecture:  The Current State of IA Education 

  Author Craig M. MacDonald 
25 Title What Sticks:  Reflections from 15 Years as an IA Instructor 
  Author Thom Haller 

26 Title The Strategic Action:  Information Architecture in Platform Migrations 
  Author John R. Heffernan 

27 Title Migrations:  Not Just for Developers Any More  
  Author Paula Land 

28 Title Information Science & Technology and Human Rights:  ASIS&T's Participation in the AAAS 
Science and Human Rights Coalition 

  Author Toni Carbo 

29 Title Selected ASIS&T Board Members Discuss Research Trends in Information Science 
Science:  A Summary 

  Author Rhiannon Gainor 

30 Title European Doctoral Forum at the 14th International Society of Scientometrics and 
Informetrics Conference 

  Author Christian Schlogl  
31 Title RDAP:  Data Curators at Work:  Focus on Projects and Experiences 
  Author Inna Kouper, Katherine Akers and Matthew Lavin 
    Campus-Wide Information Systems 

    Volume 31, Issue 1, 2014 

32 Title Towards a learner-centred system for adult learning 
  Author Henry Hermans, Marco Kalz, Rob Koper 

33 Title Re-learning of Traditional Knowledge in Times of Modernity 
  Author Rosa Enn 

http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue71/stone-collins
http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue71/kelly-et-al


3 

 

34 Title Integrated Systems Oriented Student-Centric Learning Environment: A Framework for 
Curriculum Development 

  Author Mayur Desai, Ronald A. Johnson 

35 Title Solar Electricity Generation: Issues of Development and Impact on ICT Implementation in 
Africa 

  Author Paul I. Damasen, James Uhomoibhi 
36 Title Two development theories: Ibn-i-Khaldoun and Wallerstein 
  Author Atousa Amirabedini 
    Cataloging and Classification Quarterly 

    Volume 51, Issue 8, 2013 

37 Title The Use of RDA Elements in Support of FRBR User Tasks 
  Author Philip Hider & Ying-Hsang Liu 

38 Title The Road to BIBFRAME: The Evolution of the Idea of Bibliographic Transition into a Post-
MARC Future 

  Author Angela Kroeger 

39 Title Tracing the Conceptions and Treatment of Genre in Anglo-American Cataloging 

  Author Hur-Li Lee & Lei Zhang 

40 Title Using Linked Open Data to Enhance Subject Access in Online Primary Sources 

  Author Thea Lindquist, Michael Dulock, Juha Törnroos, Eero Hyvönen & Eetu Mäkelä 

41 Title Theory versus Practice in Cataloging Education in Oman: Students’ Perspectives 

  Author Khalfan Zahran Al Hijji & Omar Sulaiman Fadlallah 
    Code4Lib Journal 

    Issue 22, 14th October, 2013 

42 Title VIAFbot and the Integration of Library Data on Wikipedia  

  Author Maximilian Klein and Alex Kyrios 

43 Title From Finding Aids to Wiki Pages: Remixing Archival Metadata with RAMP  

  Author Timothy A. Thompson, James Little, David González, Andrew Darby, and Matt Carruthers 

44 Title Thresholds for Discovery: EAD Tag Analysis in ArchiveGrid, and Implications for Discovery 
Systems 

  Author M. Bron, M. Proffitt and B. Washburn 

   
45 Title Fedora Commons With Apache Hadoop: A Research Study 

  Author Mohamed Mohideen Abdul Rasheed 
46 Title Harnessing Apache Mahout to Link Content 

  Author LIM Chee Kiam, Balakumar CHINNASAMY 
47 Title For Video Streaming/Delivery: Is HTML5 the Real Fix?  

  Author Elías Tzoc and John Millard 
    Collaborative Librarianship 

    Volume 5, Issue 3, 2013 

48 Title Whither Library Consortia? 
  Author Valerie Horton 

49 Title Assessment of Library Instruction on Undergraduate Student Success in a Documents-
Based Research Course: The Benefits of Librarian, Archivist, and Faculty Collaboration 

  Author Paul Victor Jr., Justin Otto, Charles Mutschler 

http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Kroeger%2C+A%29
http://journal.code4lib.org/articles/8964
http://journal.code4lib.org/articles/8962
http://journal.code4lib.org/articles/8956
http://journal.code4lib.org/articles/8956
http://journal.code4lib.org/articles/8988
http://journal.code4lib.org/articles/8912
http://journal.code4lib.org/articles/9059


4 

 

50 Title Library Faculty and Instructional Assessment: Creating a Culture of Assessment through 
the High Performance Programming Model of Organizational Transformation 

  Author Meredith G. Farkas, Lisa J. Hinchliffe 

51 Title Collaboration for a 21st Century Archives: Connecting University Archives with the 
Library’s Information Technology Professionals 

  Author Erin Lawrimore 
52 Title Scholar-Librarian Collaboration in the Publication of Scholarly Materials 
  Author Craig Harkema, Brent Nelson 

53 Title Partnering with Public Library Services: A Town and Gown Affair 
  Author Sarah Cisse 

54 Title Implementing a Promotional Process for Academic Librarians 
  Author Robert Behary, Leslie Lewis, Bridget Euliano 
    Collection Management 

    Volume 38, Issue 4, 2013 

55 Title The 2013 Acquisitions Institute at Timberline Lodge 
  Author Margaret Hogarth 

56 Title Determining Differences Between Archival Staff and Restorers Ranking of Training Topics 
for Disaster Restoration Projects 

  Author Craig Evans Passley 

57 Title Building Faculty Support for Remote Storage: A Survey of Collection Behaviors and 
Preferences 

  Author Eunice Schroeder, Janet Martorana & Chris Granatino 
    College and Undergraduate Libraries 

    Volume 20, Issue 3-4, 2013 

58 Title Special Issue: Proving Value and Improving Practice: Assessment Strategies for the Small 
Academic Library 

  Author Jill Gremmels MLS & Christopher Millson-Martula 

59 Title Designing and Implementing an Information Literacy Instruction Outcomes Assessment 
Program 

  Author Brook Stowe  

60 Title How We Came to Dread Fridays: Developing an Academic Library Assessment Plan Two 
Hours at a Time 

  Author Benjamin Hockenberry & Micquel Little 

61 Title Learning by Doing: Performance Assessment of Information Literacy across the First-Year 
Curriculum 

  Author Stefanie R. Bluemle, Amanda Y. Makula & Margaret W. Rogal 

62 Title 
Improving and Assessing Information Literacy Skills through Faculty-Librarian 
Collaboration 

  Author Meggan D. Smith & Amy B. Dailey 

63 Title Assessing the Effectiveness of Online Information Literacy Tutorials for Millennial 
Undergraduates 

  Author Dianna E. Sachs, Kathleen A. Langan, Carrie C. Leatherman & Jennifer L. Walters 

64 Title Using Assessment Results to Reinforce Campus Partnerships 
  Author Kevin P. Seeber 

65 Title Proving Value and Improving Practice: Using System Data to Analyze User Behaviors  

  Author Terry Huttenlock & David B. Malone 

   

http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Hogarth%2C+M%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Passley%2C+C+E%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Stowe%2C+B%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Seeber%2C+K+P%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2013.829381


5 

 

66 Title Proving Our Worth: The Impact of Electronic Resource Usage on Academic Achievement 

  Author Ed Cherry, Stephanie Havron Rollins & Toner Evans 

67 Title Assessment from a Distance: A Case Study Implementing Focus Groups at an Online 
Library 

  Author Jennifer C. Hill & Christine Patterson 
    D-Lib Magazine 

    Volume 19, Issue 9-10, 2013 

68 Title Science, Publishing, and Digital Libraries (Again) 

  Author Laurence Lannom 

69 Title Scientific Publications: Gathering Data, Extracting Information, and Following Trends  

  Author Petr Knoth and Zdenek Zdrahal, Nuno Freire and Markus Muhr 

70 Title  A Real-time Heuristic-based Unsupervised Method for Name Disambiguation in Digital 
Libraries 

  Author Muhammad Imran, Syed Zeeshan Haider Gillani and Maurizio Marchese 

71 Title Extraction of References Using Layout and Formatting Information from Scientific Articles  

  Author Roman Kern, Graz, Austria and Stefan Klampfl 

72 Title Bringing Order to Digital Libraries: From Keyphrase Extraction to Index Term Assignment  

  Author Nicolai Erbs, Iryna Gurevych, and Marc Rittberger 
73 Title Exploring Research Trends with Rexplore  

  Author Francesco Osborne and Enrico Motta 
74 Title Multi-year Content Analysis of User Facility Related Publications  

  Author Robert M. Patton, Christopher G. Stahl, Jayson B. Hines, Thomas E. Potok, Jack C. Wells 

75 Title 2013 Open Repositories Conference Highlights: Repository Island in Sea of Research Data  

  Author Conference Report by Carol Minton Morris, DuraSpace 
    The Electronic Journal of Knowledge Management 

    Volume 11, Issue 3, 2013 

76 Title Measuring Innovation in Agricultural Firms: A Methodological Approach  

  Author César Ariza, Laura Rugeles, Diana Saavedra, Bladimir Guaitero 

77 Title A Case Study in Knowledge Management Education - Historical Challenges and Future 
Opportunities  

  Author Denise Bedford 

78 Title Unfolding the Gordian Knot of the University Intellectual Capital  

  Author Constantin Bratianu, Ivona Orzea 

79 Title The Value of Human Resources Measurement in Intellectual Capital and Knowledge 
sharing  

  Author Delio Castaneda, Paul Toulson 
80 Title Tacit Knowledge, its Codification and Technological Advancement  

  Author Nowshade Kabir  

81 Title Trust as Intangible Asset - Enabling Intellectual Capital Development by Leadership for 
Vitality and Innovativeness 

  Author Taina Savolainen, Palmira Lopez-Fresno 

   

http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.dlib.org/
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/september13/09editorial.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/september13/09guest_editorial.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/september13/imran/09imran.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/september13/imran/09imran.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/september13/kern/09kern.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/september13/erbs/09erbs.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/september13/osborne/09osborne.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/september13/patton/09patton.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/september13/morris/09morris.html
javascript:void\\\(0\\\)
javascript:void\\\(0\\\)
javascript:void\\\(0\\\)
http://www.ejkm.com/search/index.html?name=authorOrEditor&value=Denise%20Bedford
javascript:void\\\(0\\\)
javascript:void\\\(0\\\)
javascript:void\\\(0\\\)
javascript:void\\\(0\\\)
http://www.ejkm.com/search/index.html?name=authorOrEditor&value=Nowshade%20Kabir
javascript:void\\\(0\\\)
javascript:void\\\(0\\\)


6 

 

82 Title How to Innovate Management Through Intellectual Capital Statements - Lessons Learned 
From the First Implementations in Brazil  

  Author Camilo Augusto Sequeira, Markus Will, Eloi Fernández y Fernandez, Kai Mertins 

83 Title Increasing Transferability of Tacit Knowledge with Knowledge Engineering Methods  

  Author Thierno Tounkara 

    Evidence Based Library and Information Practice 

    Volume 8, Issue 3, 2013 

84 Title Time for Reflection and Planning  

  Author Alison Brettle  

85 Title Developing and Applying an Information Literacy Rubric to Student Annotated 
Bibliographies 

  Author Erin E. Rinto  

86 Title Alignment of Citation Behaviors of Philosophy Graduate Students and Faculty 

  Author Jennifer Knievel  

87 Title What Five Minutes in the Classroom Can Do to Uncover the Basic Information Literacy 
Skills of Your College Students: A Multiyear Assessment Study 

  Author Ma Lei Hsieh, Patricia H. Dawson, Michael T. Carlin  

88 Title Patron-Driven Acquisition of E-Books Satisfies Users’ Needs While Also Building the 
Library’s Collection 

  Author Giovanna Badia  

89 Title Increased Size of E-Book Collection Positively Impacts Usage but May Reach Critical 
Mass  

  Author Eamon C. Tewell  

90 Title Follow-Up Study on Free Document Delivery and Interlibrary Loan Service Demonstrates 
Customer Satisfaction and Generates Improvements 

  Author Kathleen Reed  
91 Title Children Display Seven Distinct Roles When Searching Online at Home  

  Author Diana K. Wakimoto  

92 Title Various Factors May Influence High School Student Use of Public Libraries  

  Author Robin E. Miller  

93 Title Gender, Race, and Age of Librarians and Users Have an Impact on the Perceived 
Approachability of Librarians  

  Author Dominique Daniel  

94 Title Librarians Are Attracted to Blogs That Support Professional Continuing Education  

  Author Laura Newton Miller  
95 Title The Librarian as Practitioner/Researcher: A Discussion  

  Author Lisa R. Horowitz, Jason Martin  
96 Title Research Methods: Systematic Reviews  

  Author Virginia Wilson  

   

   

   

   

   

javascript:void\\\(0\\\)
javascript:void\\\(0\\\)
javascript:void\\\(0\\\)
http://www.ejkm.com/search/index.html?name=authorOrEditor&value=Thierno%20Tounkara
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/20537
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19158
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19158
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19205
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19065
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19065
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19692
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19692
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19156
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19156
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19688
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19688
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19238
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19660
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19659
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19659
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19652
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/20500
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/20437


7 

 

    Information Management and Computer Security 

    Volume 21, Issue 4, 2013 

97 Title Applying IT governance balanced scorecard and importance-performance analysis for 
providing IT governance strategy in university 

  Author Kallaya Jairak, Prasong Praneetpolgrang 

  Keyword Importance-performance analysis, IT governance, IT governance balanced scorecard, Thai 
universities 

98 Title Estimates on the effectiveness of web application firewalls against targeted attacks 

  Author Hannes Holm, Mathias Ekstedt 
  Keyword Cyber security, Intrusion detection, Web applications 

99 Title Social action theory for understanding information security non-compliance in hospitals: 
The importance of user rationale 

  Author Karin Hedström, Fredrik Karlsson, Ella Kolkowska 

  Keyword Compliance, Information security, Social action theory, User behaviour, User rationale 

100 Title Anomaly detection based on hybrid artificial immune principles 
  Author Tarek Salah Sobh 

  Keyword Anomaly detection, Artificial immune system, Human immune systems, IDS training 
dataset, KDD CUP'99 dataset, Negative selection, Self-organizing map 

101 Title A framework for teaching network security in academic environments 

  Author Alexandros Papanikolaou, Vasileios Vlachos, Andreas Venieris, Christos Ilioudis, 
Konstantinos Papapanagiotou, Anastasios Stasinopoulos 

  Keyword Education, Hacking, Information security 
    Information Management and Computer Security 

    Volume 21, Issue 5, 2013 

102 Title A comparison of password feedback mechanisms and their impact on password entropy 

  Author Mark Ciampa 
  Keyword Entropy, Password, Password feedback mechanisms 

103 Title Unified trust establishment by leveraging remote attestation – modeling and analysis 

  Author Hamed Khiabani, Norbik Bashah Idris, Jamalul-lail Ab Manan 

  Keyword Formulization, Integrity measurement, Pervasive computing, Remote attestation, TPM, 
Trust 

104 Title 
A survey of security risks of mobile social media through blog mining and an extensive 
literature search 

  Author Wu He 

  Keyword Blog mining, Bring your own device, Enterprise security, Mobile devices, Mobile social 
media, Risk mitigation, Security risks, Social media 

105 Title Deriving an information security assurance indicator at the organizational level 

  Author Vinod Pathari, Rajendra M. Sonar 

  Keyword Fuzzy cognitive maps, Information security assurance, Information security management, 
ISMS 

   



8 

 

106 Title Multi-agency partnerships in cybercrime reduction: Mapping the UK information assurance 
network cooperation space 

  Author Michael Levi, Matthew Leighton Williams 

  Keyword Cooperation, Cybercrime, Cybersecurity networks, Information sharing, Partnership 

    Information Research: an international electronic journal 

    Volume 18, Issue 3, 2013 

107 Title 
The information seeking behaviour of oil and gas industry workers in the context of health, 
safety and emergency response: a discussion of the value of models of information 
behaviour  

  Author Rita Marcella, Tracy Pirie and Hayley Rowlands 

108 Title Perceptions of fear appeal and preferences for feedback in tailored health communication: 
an explorative study among pre-diabetic individuals 

  Author Heidi PK Enwald, Terttu Kortelainen, Juhani Leppäluoto, Sirkka Keinänen-Kiukaanniemi, 
Timo Jämsä, Harri Oinas-Kukkonen, Karl- Heinz Herzig and Maija-Leena A Huotari 

109 Title From coexistence to convergence: studying partnerships and collaboration among libraries, 
archives and museums 

  Author Wendy M Duff, Jennifer Carter, Joan M. Cherry, Heather MacNeil and Lynne C. Howarth 

110 Title The impact of time in link-based Web ranking 

  Author Sérgio Nunes, Cristina Ribeiro and Gabriel David 

111 Title The place of health information and socio-emotional support in social questioning and 
answering  

  Author Adam Worrall and Sanghee Oh 

112 Title Measuring patients’ preferences and priorities for information in chronic kidney disease  

  Author Paula Ormandy and Claire Hulme 

113 Title Incorporating nonparametric statistics into Delphi studies in library and information science  

  Author Boryung Ju and Tao Jin 

114 Title Information seeking behaviour of parents of paediatric patients for clinical decision making: 
the central role of information literacy in a participatory setting  

  Author Petros Kostagiolas, Konstantina Martzoukou, Petros Kostagiolas, Georgia Georgantzi and 
Dimitris Niakas 

115 Title Special supplement: Proceedings of the Eighth International Conference on Conceptions of 
Library and Information Science, Copenhagen, Denmark, 19-22 August, 2013 

    Information Technology and Libraries 

    Volume 32, Issue 3, 2013 

116 Title Searchable Signatures: Context and the Struggle for Recognition 

  Author Gina Schlesselman-Tarango  

117 Title Digital Native Academic Librarians, Technology Skills, and Their Relationship with 
Technology 

  Author Jenny Emanuel  
118 Title An Evaluation of Finding Aid Accessibility for Screen Readers  

  Author Kristina L. Southwell, Jacquelyn Slater  

   

http://informationr.net/ir/18-3/paper583.html
http://informationr.net/ir/18-3/paper583.html
http://informationr.net/ir/18-3/paper583.html
http://informationr.net/ir/18-3/paper584.html
http://informationr.net/ir/18-3/paper584.html
http://informationr.net/ir/18-3/paper585.html
http://informationr.net/ir/18-3/paper585.html
http://informationr.net/ir/18-3/paper586.html
http://informationr.net/ir/18-3/paper587.html
http://informationr.net/ir/18-3/paper587.html
http://informationr.net/ir/18-3/paper588.html
http://informationr.net/ir/18-3/paper589.html
http://informationr.net/ir/18-3/paper590.html
http://informationr.net/ir/18-3/paper590.html
http://informationr.net/ir/18-3/colis/contents.html
http://informationr.net/ir/18-3/colis/contents.html
http://ejournals.bc.edu/ojs/index.php/ital/article/view/3093
http://ejournals.bc.edu/ojs/index.php/ital/article/view/3811
http://ejournals.bc.edu/ojs/index.php/ital/article/view/3811
http://ejournals.bc.edu/ojs/index.php/ital/article/view/3423


9 

 

119 Title A Comparative Analysis on the Effect of the Chosen ILSes on Systems and Technical 
Services Staffing Models  

  Author Ping Fu, Moira Fitzgerald  
120 Title Usability Test Results for Encore in an Academic Library  

  Author Megan Johnson  

    Interdisciplinary Journal of Information, Knowledge, and Management (IJIKM) 

    Volume 8, Issue 5, 2013 

121 Title The Influence of User Efficacy and Expectation on Actual System Use  

  Author Olusola I. Akinbobola, Akinniyi A. Adeleke 

122 Title Evaluating and Developing Innovation Capabilities with a Structured Method  

  Author Anna-Maija Nisula, Aino Kianto 
    Interlending and Document Supply 

    Volume 41, Issue 3, 2013 

123 Title Assess, enhance, repeat: fostering a culture of continuous improvement in document 
delivery 

  Author Thomas Charles Bruno 

  Keyword Continuous improvement, Document delivery, Electronic document delivery, United States, 
User assessment, Yale University 

124 Title Update from Australia: the copyright cloud hanging over our national collections 

  Author Ellen M. Broad 
  Keyword Copyright law, Digital libraries, Digital rights management 

125 Title Having it all: using RapidILL for book chapter interlending 
  Author Cristi MacWaters 

  Keyword Colorado State University, Document delivery, Interlending, Interlibrary loan, RapidILL, 
United States 

126 Title Analysis of BALIS interlibrary loan service management 
  Author Qian Wang, Yu Han 

  Keyword BALIS, China, Interlibrary loan, Operations management, Regional library consortium 

127 Title Interlending and document supply: a review of the recent literature: 83 
  Author Mike McGrath 
  Keyword Big deals, Document supply, FASTR, Finch report, ILL, Open access 
    Interlending and Document Supply 

    Volume 41, Issue 4, 2013 

128 Title Does your data deliver for decision making? 
  Author Collette Mak, Margaret W. Ellingson, Charla Lancaster 

129 Title Revisiting interlibrary loan best practices: still viable? 
  Author Carol Kochan, Lars Leon 

130 Title Oh the possibilities: ebook lending and interlibrary loan 
  Author Ryan Litsey, Kenny Ketner 

131 Title EVA (ErwerbungsVorschlags-Assistant) assists in collection building! Using ILL data for 
patron-driven acquisition 

  Author Ania López, Peter Mayr 

  
  
  
  
  

http://ejournals.bc.edu/ojs/index.php/ital/article/view/3388
http://ejournals.bc.edu/ojs/index.php/ital/article/view/3388
http://ejournals.bc.edu/ojs/index.php/ital/article/view/4635
http://www.ijikm.org/Volume8/IJIKMV8p043-057Akinbobola0725.pdf
http://www.ijikm.org/Volume8/IJIKMv8p059-082Nisula0714.pdf


10 

 

    International Journal of Doctoral Studies (IJDS) 

    Volume 8, 2013 

132 Title Perceived Assessment Requirements in the Contemporary Biomedical Doctorate: A Case-
Study from a Research Intensive Australian University 

  Author Matthew Kemp, Marina Pajic, Timothy Molloy, Elaine Chapman 

133 Title Access or Egress? Questioning the “Ethics” of Ethics Committee Review for an 
Ethnographic Doctoral Research Study in a Childbirth Setting  

  Author Elizabeth Newnham, Jan Pincombe, Lois McKellar 

134 Title Rhizomatic Research Cultures, Writing Groups and Academic Researcher Identities  

  Author Cally Guerin 

135 Title Preparing Underrepresented Students of Color for Doctoral Success: The Role of 
Undergraduate Institutions  

  Author Valerie Lundy-Wagner, Julie Vultaggio, Marybeth Gasman 
    International Research: Journal of Library and Information Science 

    Issue 3, 2013 

136 Title Use of E-Resources by the Faculty Members: a Case Study 

  Author Dattatraya T. Kalbande, P.A.Shinde and Ingle R.N. 
137 Title Use of E-Resources in the Bits, Pilani – Hyderabad Campus: A Study 

  Author K. Elavazhagan and M.S. Udayakumar 

138 Title Open Access Institutional Repository in the University of Jos: Issues and Challenges  

  Author Alfred Michael Obaje and A. Samuel Amkpa 

139 Title Marketing strategies and library usage in federal universities in the south-south zone of 
Nigeria 

  Author Susan Nnadozie Umeozor and Michael Afolabi 

140 Title Graduate Students’ Perception and Utilization of Research Commons (Rcs) In the 
University of Ghana Central Library, Legon 

  Author Daniel Opoku 

141 Title Growing Trend towards Open Access Publishing at Global Level: An Analysis of Directory 
of Open Access Journals (DOAJ) 

  Author Ramesh Pandita 

142 Title Library Use Pattern among the Undergraduates of a Nigerian University of Agriculture  

  Author Samuel Olu Adeyoyin, Agbese-Unazi Florence and Oladeji Bimbo Olawumi 

143 Title Response of Library and Information Science Schools in India to Information Literacy: An 
Analytical Study  

  Author Shabir Ahmad Ganaie 

144 Title Library Visit by Faculty Members in Government Aided Arts and Sciences Colleges in 
Virudhunagar, Tamilnadu, India  

  Author V. Senthur velmurugan 

145 Title Knowledge Resource Sharing Among the Building Research Institutes: At A Global Level  

  Author Susanta Kumar Senapati 

146 Title Information Seeking Behaviour of the User of Vinayaka Mission’s Medical College & 
Hospital 

  Author M. Madan Mohan and M. Aravinthan 

http://ijds.org/Volume8/IJDSv8p105-120Kemp0319.pdf
http://ijds.org/Volume8/IJDSv8p105-120Kemp0319.pdf
http://ijds.org/Volume8/IJDSv8p121-136Newnham0267.pdf
http://ijds.org/Volume8/IJDSv8p121-136Newnham0267.pdf
http://ijds.org/Volume8/IJDSv8p137-150Guerin0400.pdf
http://ijds.org/Volume8/IJDSv8p151-172Lundy-Wagner0381.pdf
http://ijds.org/Volume8/IJDSv8p151-172Lundy-Wagner0381.pdf
http://irjlis.com/use-of-e-resources-by-the-faculty-members-a-case-study/
http://irjlis.com/use-of-e-resources-in-the-bits-pilani-hyderabad-campus-a-study/
http://irjlis.com/open-access-institutional-repository-in-the-university-of-jos-issues-and-challenges-134/
http://irjlis.com/marketing-strategies-and-library-usage-in-federal-universities-in-the-south-south-zone-of-nigeria/
http://irjlis.com/marketing-strategies-and-library-usage-in-federal-universities-in-the-south-south-zone-of-nigeria/
http://irjlis.com/graduate-students-perception-and-utilization-of-research-commons-rcs-in-the-university-of-ghana-central-library-legon-136/
http://irjlis.com/graduate-students-perception-and-utilization-of-research-commons-rcs-in-the-university-of-ghana-central-library-legon-136/
http://irjlis.com/growing-trend-towards-open-access-publishing-at-global-level-an-analysis-of-directory-of-open-access-journals-doaj/
http://irjlis.com/growing-trend-towards-open-access-publishing-at-global-level-an-analysis-of-directory-of-open-access-journals-doaj/
http://irjlis.com/library-use-pattern-among-the-undergraduates-of-a-nigerian-university-of-agriculture/
http://irjlis.com/response-of-library-and-information-science-schools-in-india-to-information-literacy-an-analytical-study/
http://irjlis.com/response-of-library-and-information-science-schools-in-india-to-information-literacy-an-analytical-study/
http://irjlis.com/library-visit-by-faculty-members-in-government-aided-arts-and-sciences-colleges-in-virudhunagar-tamilnadu-india/
http://irjlis.com/library-visit-by-faculty-members-in-government-aided-arts-and-sciences-colleges-in-virudhunagar-tamilnadu-india/
http://irjlis.com/knowledge-resource-sharing-among-the-building-research-institutes-at-a-global-level/
http://irjlis.com/information-seeking-behaviour-of-the-user-of-vinayaka-missions-medical-college-hospital/
http://irjlis.com/information-seeking-behaviour-of-the-user-of-vinayaka-missions-medical-college-hospital/


11 

 

147 Title Internet Awareness among Students of Government Colleges of Indore City: A Study 

  Author Arti Joshi,Prakash Mukati and GHS Naidu 

148 Title Availability and Accessibility to ICT Facilities by Librarians in Some Selected Nigerian 
Universities  

  Author Taoffik O. Bello, Sunday O. Emmanuel and I. Taiwo Busari 

149 Title Use of Internet Resources and Services among Students of Maharishi Markandeshwar 
University, Mullana  

  Author Parveen Kumar 
150 Title Information Distribution in Academic Libraries through Social Networking  

  Author Mohan Lal Vishwakarma, Jitendra Kumar and Vijay Parashar 
    Internet Reference Services Quarterly 

    Volume 18, Issue 2, 2013 

151 Title Reference Happens Everywhere 
  Author Jason Sokoloff 

152 Title Tutor-facilitated Adult Digital Literacy Learning: Insights from a Case Study 

  Author Kimberly Pendell, Elizabeth Withers, Jill Castek & Stephen Reder 

153 Title The Library Course Page and Instruction: Perceived Helpfulness and Use among Students 

  Author H. Vernon Leighton & Diane May 

154 Title Communication, Face Saving, and Anxiety at an Academic Library's Virtual Reference 
Service 

  Author Tammi M. Owens  

    Internet Research 

    Volume 24, Issue 1, 2014 

155 Title Internet addiction among young people in China: Internet connectedness, online gaming 
and academic performance decrement 

  Author Qiaolei Jiang 

156 Title The effects of hedonic/utilitarian expectations and social influence on continuance intention 
to play online games 

  Author I-Cheng Chang, Chuang-Chun Liu, Kuanchin Chen 

157 Title Incremental performance of an eChannel addition: long-term and volatility consideration 
perspectives 

  Author Yung-Hsin Lee, Lily Shui-Lien Chen, I Fei Chen, Bing-Huei Lin 

158 Title Characteristics of food advergames that reach children and the nutrient quality of the foods 
they advertise 

  Author 
Hye-Jin Paek, Elizabeth Taylor Quilliam, Sookyong Kim, Lorraine J Weatherspoon, Nora J 
Rifon, Mira Lee 

159 Title Formation of augmented-reality interactive technology’s persuasive effects from the 
perspective of experiential value 

  Author Tseng-Lung Huang, Feng Hsu Liu 
160 Title Measuring blog service innovation in social media services 

  Author Ming-Hsien Yang, Sung-Shun Weng, Pei-I Hsiao 
    Journal of Business and Finance Librarianship 

    Volume 18, Issue 4, 2013 

161 Title Using Personal Selling Techniques in Embedded Librarianship 
  Author Wayne E. Finley 

   

http://irjlis.com/internet-awareness-among-students-of-government-colleges-of-indore-city-a-study/
http://irjlis.com/availability-and-accessibility-to-ict-facilities-by-librarians-in-some-selected-nigerian-universities/
http://irjlis.com/availability-and-accessibility-to-ict-facilities-by-librarians-in-some-selected-nigerian-universities/
http://irjlis.com/use-of-internet-resources-and-services-among-students-of-maharishi-markandeshwar-university-mullana/
http://irjlis.com/use-of-internet-resources-and-services-among-students-of-maharishi-markandeshwar-university-mullana/
http://irjlis.com/information-distribution-in-academic-libraries-through-social-networking-140/
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Sokoloff%2C+J%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Owens%2C+T+M%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Finley%2C+W+E%29


12 

 

162 Title Librarians and the Entrepreneurship Bootcamp for Veterans: Helping Disabled Veterans 
With Business Research 

  Author Jared Hoppenfeld, Trip Wyckoff, Jo Ann J. Henson, Jenna N. Mayotte & Hal P. Kirkwood 
Jr. 

163 Title Secondary Marketing Research Certificate: Library Collaboration With the College of 
Business and Marketing Faculty 

  Author Natasha Arguello 

164 Title Reaching Out to Colleagues: Starting a Special Interest Group for Business and 
Economics Librarianship 

  Author Raymond Pun 

165 Title Detabase Review: SBRnet (Sports Business Research Network) 
  Author Paul Brothers 

166 Title Web Review: Deloitte.com 
  Author Danguole Kviklys  

    Journal of Documentation 

    Volume 70, Issue 1, 2014 

167 Title Devising a framework for assessing the subjectivity and objectivity of information taxonomy 
projects 

  Author Fran Alexander 

168 Title Revitalizing Comparative Library and Information Science: Theory and Metatheory 

  Author Peter Johan Lor 

169 Title Assigning publications to multiple subject categories for bibliometric analysis: an empirical 
case study based on percentiles 

  Author Lutz Bornmann 

170 Title Beyond obscenity: An analysis of sexual discourse in LIS educational texts 

  Author Heather Hill, Marni Harrington 

171 Title The Information Concept of Nicholas Belkin revisited – some semeiotic Comments 

  Author Torkild Thellefsen, Martin Thellefsen, Bent Sørensen 
172 Title The use of rhetorical strategies in Q&A discussion 

  Author Reijo Savolainen 

173 Title A Framework of Image Use among Archaeologists, Architects, Art historians and Artists 

  Author Joan E. Beaudoin 

174 Title Successful Researchers Publicizing Research Online: An Outlink Analysis of European 
Highly Cited Scientists’ Personal Websites 

  Author Amalia Mas-Bleda, Mike Thelwall, Kayvan Kousha, Isidro F. Aguillo 

175 Title Ontological realism, concepts and classification in molecular biology: development and 
application of the Gene Ontology 

  Author Charlie Mayor, Lyn Robinson 

176 Title Review of Mike Ellis (2011). Managing and Growing a Cultural Heritage Web Presence: a 
strategic guide. 

  Author Julianne Nyhan 
    The Journal of Electronic Publishing (JEP)  

    Volume 16, Issue 1, 2013 

177 Title Rice University Press: Nascentis fame 

  Author Fred Moody 

   

http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Arguello%2C+N%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Pun%2C+R%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Brothers%2C+P%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Kviklys%2C+D%29
http://dx.doi.org/10.3998/3336451.0016.102


13 

 

178 Title Do developing countries profit from free books?: Discovery and online usage in developed 
and developing countries compared 

  Author Ronald Snijder 
179 Title The Legacy of the Vanity Press and Digital Transitions 

  Author Timothy Laquintano 

    
Journal of Interlibrary Loan,Document Delivery and Electronic Reserve 

    Volume 23, Issue 2, 2013 

180 Title Planned Flexibility for Course Reserves 
  Author LeEtta M. Schmidt 

181 Title Accomplishments Come in Many Forms: The Virginia Boucher-OCLC Distinguished 
Interlibrary Loan Librarian Award 

  Author Linda J. Frederiksen 

182 Title If a Picture Is Worth a Thousand Words, Shouldn't We Address Our Image Scanning 
Standards? 

  Author Barbara Butler & Karen Bankole 

183 Title The Road Not Taken: SFX, ILLiad, and Interlibrary Loan Submission Methods 

  Author Andrew Evan Leykam 

    Journal of Knowledge Management 

    Volume 17, Issue 6, 2013 

184 Title Physical environment as a source for innovation: investigating the attributes of innovative 
space 

  Author Kaisa Oksanen, Pirjo Ståhle 

  Keyword Creativity, Innovation, Innovation environment, Innovative space, Physical space 

185 Title Ethical issues in knowledge management: conflict of knowledge ownership 

  Author Isabel Rechberg, Jawad Syed 
  Keyword Ethics, Knowledge management, Knowledge sharing, Power 

186 Title Knowledge management: a key determinant in advancing technological innovation? 

  Author Voon-Hsien Lee, Lai-Ying Leong, Teck-Soon Hew, Keng-Boon Ooi  

  Keyword Artificial neural networks, Knowledge management, Malaysia, Technological innovation 

187 Title Knowledge management and measurement: a critical review 
  Author Mohamed A.F. Ragab, Amr Arisha 

  Keyword Knowledge creation, Knowledge management, Knowledge Management Systems, 
Knowledge sharing, Knowledge transfer, Knowledge workers 

188 Title Organizational unlearning and organizational relearning: a dynamic process of knowledge 
management 

  Author Yingxin Zhao, Yanqiu Lu, Xiangyang Wang 

  Keyword Dynamic process, Knowledge, Knowledge management, Knowledge sharing, 
Organizational relearning, Organizational unlearning 

189 Title Knowledge loss when older experts leave knowledge-intensive organisations 

  Author Carmel Joe, Pak Yoong, Kapila Patel 

  Keyword Knowledge intensive organisations, Older experts, Small to medium sized enterprises 

http://dx.doi.org/10.3998/3336451.0016.103
http://dx.doi.org/10.3998/3336451.0016.103
http://dx.doi.org/10.3998/3336451.0016.104
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Schmidt%2C+L+M%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Frederiksen%2C+L+J%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Leykam%2C+A+E%29


14 

 

190 Title Signaling, spillover and learning effects of knowledge flows on division performance within 
related diversified firms 

  Author Manuel Villasalero 

  Keyword Absorptive capacity, Diversification, Knowledge inflow, Knowledge outflow, Knowledge 
transfer 

191 Title Inter-organizational knowledge transfer: the perspective of knowledge governance 

  Author Shih-Chieh Fang, Chen-Wei Yang, Wen-Yen Hsu 

  Keyword Inter-organizational knowledge transfer, Knowledge characteristics, Knowledge 
governance, Knowledge management, Knowledge transfer, Knowledge-based view 

192 Title The peculiarities of knowledge management processes in SMEs: the case of Singapore 

  Author Janet C.N. Wee, Alton Y.K. Chua 

  Keyword Case study in Singapore, Knowledge creation, Knowledge management processes, 
Knowledge reuse, Knowledge sharing, Small medium enterprises 

193 Title Emerging personal intelligence in collective goals: data analysis on the bottom-up 
approach from PKM to OKM 

  Author Shahrinaz Ismail, Mohd Sharifuddin Ahmad, Zainuddin Hassan 

  Keyword Organisational knowledge management, Personal intelligence, Personal knowledge 
management, Software agent 

    Journal of Library Innovation 

    Volume 4, Issue 2, 2013 

194 Title Academic Library Staff and eReaders: Understanding Adoption, Rejection, and Service 
Development  

  Author Uta Hussong-Christian, Jane Nichols, Laurie M. Bridges, Evviva Weinraub Lajoie  

195 Title Undergraduates and Topic Selection: A Librarian’s Role 

  Author Kacy Lundstrom, Flora Shrode  

196 Title Increasing Library Usage Through FOSS Solutions: Two Case Studies From Zimbabwe  

  Author Rosalie Lack, Simon Ball, Amos Kujenga, Yeukai Chimuka, Tendai Mataranyika, 
Darlington Musemburi  

197 Title The Academic Library: Cowpath or Path to the Future? 

  Author Verlene (Vee) Herrington  

198 Title Filling in the Information Literacy Blank: Developing a Library Orientation for Incoming 
Community College Students 

  Author Monica Twork  

199 Title External Communications and Promotions: The University of Regina Library Experience  

  Author J Michael Shires  

200 Title “What Would I Tweet?”: Exploring New Professionals’ Attitudes Towards Twitter as a Tool 
for Professional Development  

  Author Michelle Dalton  

201 Title Using Team-Based Learning in an Online, Asynchronous Information Literacy Course  

  Author Allison Hosier  
202 Title Young Adult Literature in the Academic Library 

  Author Kathy Yoder, Kellie Tilton  

http://www.libraryinnovation.org/article/view/314
http://www.libraryinnovation.org/article/view/314
http://www.libraryinnovation.org/article/view/269
http://www.libraryinnovation.org/article/view/261
http://www.libraryinnovation.org/article/view/278
http://www.libraryinnovation.org/article/view/270
http://www.libraryinnovation.org/article/view/270
http://www.libraryinnovation.org/article/view/271
http://www.libraryinnovation.org/article/view/296
http://www.libraryinnovation.org/article/view/296
http://www.libraryinnovation.org/article/view/273
http://www.libraryinnovation.org/article/view/248


15 

 

203 Title Rethinking Roles: Librarians and Faculty Collaborate to Develop Students’ Information 
Literacy 

  Author Diane VanderPol, Emily A. B. Swanson  
    Journal of Library Metadata 

    Volume 13, Issue 2-3, 2013 

204 Title Linked Data Semantic Web and Libraries —The Right Time? 
  Author Sheila Bair  

205 Title Improving Discovery of and Access to Digital Repository Contents Using Semantic Web 
Standards: Columbia University's Academic Commons 

  Author Robert J. Hilliker, Melanie Wacker & Amy L. Nurnberger 
206 Title Authority Control in a Digital Repository: Preparing for Linked Data 

  Author Jeremy Myntti & Nate Cothran 

207 Title Perceptions of Librarians Regarding Semantic Web and Linked Data Technologies 

  Author Fred LaPolla 

208 Title Enhancing an OAI-PMH Service Using Linked Data: A Report from the Sheet Music 
Consortium 

  Author Stephen Davison, Yukari Sugiyama, Elizabeth McAulay & Claudia Horning 

209 Title Library Marc Records Into Linked Open Data: Challenges and Opportunities 

  Author Timothy W. Cole, Myung-Ja Han, William Fletcher Weathers & Eric Joyner 

210 Title The Linked Open Data Landscape in Libraries and Beyond 
  Author Becky Yoose & Jody Perkins 

211 Title Exposing MARC 21 Format for Bibliographic Data As Linked Data With Provenance 

  Author Sharma Kumar, Marjit Ujjal & Biswas Utpal 

212 Title Leading to Linking: Introducing Linked Data to Academic Library Digital Collections 

  Author Cory K. Lampert & Silvia B. Southwick 

213 Title Navigating the Intersection of Library Bibliographic Data and Linked Music Information 
Sources: A Study of the Identification of Useful Metadata Elements for Interlinking 

  Author Marcia Lei Zeng, Karen F. Gracy & Laurence Skirvin 

214 Title Whose Data Is It Anyway? Legal Risks and Burdens Faced by Librarians in the New 
Bibliographic Universe 

  Author Darra L. Hofman JD, Emily A. Bayma & Steven Richardson ESQ 

215 Title Moving Our Data to the Semantic Web: Leveraging a Content Management System to 
Create the Linked Open Library 

  Author Keri Thompson & Joel Richard 
    Journal of the Medical Library Association 

    Volume 101, Issue 4, 2013 

216 Title Obituary: R. Thomas Lange, 1936–2012 
  Author Julie J. McGowan 

217 Title Moving beyond the bookshelves  

  Author Susan Lessick, Eric Rumsey, Donald S. Pearson, Stevo Roksandic, Shalu Gillum, Rolando 
Garcia-Milian, Devica R. Samsundar 

   

http://www.libraryinnovation.org/article/view/297
http://www.libraryinnovation.org/article/view/297
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Bair%2C+S%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28LaPolla%2C+F%29
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3794676/


16 

 

218 Title Student peer assessment in evidence-based medicine (EBM) searching skills training: an 
experiment 

  Author Jonathan D. Eldredge, David G. Bear, Sharon J. Wayne, Paul P. Perea 
219 Title Shaping opportunities for the new health sciences librarian 

  Author Elaine R. Martin 
220 Title Creating shared campus experiences: the library as culture club  

  Author Ryan Harris, Alexa Mayo, James Dale Prince, Mary Joan (M.J.) Tooey 

221 Title When the librarian was the search engine: introduction to the special issue on new roles for 
health sciences librarians  

  Author Lucretia W. McClure 

222 Title Strategically aligning a mandala of competencies to advance a transformative vision  

  Author Nunzia B. Giuse, Sheila V. Kusnoor, Taneya Y. Koonce, Christopher R. Ryland, Rachel R. 
Walden, Helen M. Naylor, Annette M. Williams, Rebecca N. Jerome 

223 Title New activities and changing roles of health sciences librarians: a systematic review, 1990–
2012 

  Author I. Diane Cooper, Janet A Crum 

224 Title Emerging roles for biomedical librarians: a survey of current practice, challenges, and 
changes 

  Author Janet A. Crum, I. Diane Cooper 

225 Title “You're just one of the group when you're embedded”: report from a mixed-method 
investigation of the research-embedded health librarian experience  

  Author Devon Greyson, Soleil Surette, Liz Dennett, Trish Chatterley 
226 Title The librarian as research informationist: a case study  

  Author Lisa Federer 

227 Title Expanding roles in a library-based bioinformatics service program: a case study 

  Author Meng Li, Yi-Bu Chen, William A Clintworth 
228 Title Development of the research lifecycle model for library services  

  Author KTL Vaughan, Barrie E. Hayes, Rachel C. Lerner, Karen R. McElfresh, Laura Pavlech, 
David Romito, Laurie H. Reeves, Erin N. Morris 

229 Title New roles for hospital librarians: a benchmarking survey of disaster management activities  

  Author Amy E. Donahue, Robin M. Featherstone 

230 Title The Health Association Libraries Section survey: finding clues to changing roles  

  Author Lynn G. Dunikowski, Aleta C. Embrey, Warren G. Hawkes, Jean E. Riedlinger, Marian G. 
Taliaferro, Pamela M. Van Hine 

231 Title Making meaningful connections: evaluating an embedded librarian pilot project to improve 
nursing scholarly writing 

  Author Lin Wu, Virginia Trotter Betts, Susan Jacob, Richard Nollan, Tommie Norris 

232 Title Library-based clinical and translational research support 

  Author Kristi L. Holmes, Jennifer A. Lyon, Layne M. Johnson, Cathy C. Sarli, Michele R. Tennant 

233 Title Assessment and impact of a new role as an embedded librarian in nursing online journal 
clubs 

  Author Emily B. Kean 

http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3794677/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3794677/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3794678/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3794679/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3794680/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3794680/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3794681/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3794682/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3794682/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3794683/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3794683/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3794684/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3794684/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3794685/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3794686/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3794687/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3794688/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3794689/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3794690/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3794690/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3794691/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3794692/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3794692/


17 

 

    Library and Information Research : Research into Practice for Information and 
Library Services 

    Volume 37, Issue 115, 2013 

234 Title Review of the Under One Umbrella Conference (Discover Connect Achieve) Manchester 2-
3 July 2013 

  Author Jane Mansfield  

235 Title The Inclusive Library: An investigation into provision for students with dyslexia within a 
sample group of academic libraries in England and Wales  

  Author Jane Belger, Jacqueline Ann Chelin  

236 Title A dissemination divide? The factors that influence the journal selection decision of Library 
& Information Studies (LIS) researchers and practitioners  

  Author Michelle Dalton  
237 Title Diverse everyday information practices in Australian households 

  Author Vivienne Waller  
    Library Hi Tech 

    Volume 31, Issue 4, 2013 

238 Title Linking and opening vocabularies LHT special issue: Editorial 
  Author Jane Greenberg, Eva Mendez Rodriguez, Gema Bueno de la Fuente 

  Keyword Linked data, Linked open data, Linking and opening vocabularies, Semantic web, 
Vocabularies 

239 Title datos.bne.es and MARiMbA: an insight into library linked data 
  Author Daniel Vila-Suero, Asunción Gómez-Pérez 
  Keyword Library linked data, Linked data, LOD, MARC, RDF, Semantic web 

240 Title Proposal of a controlled vocabulary to solve semantic interoperability problems in social 
security information exchanges 

  Author Francisco Delgado Azuara, José Ramón Hilera González, Raul Ruggia 

  Keyword eGovernment, Interoperability, Metadata, Social security, Vocabulary 
241 Title Building a platform for linked open thesauri 

  Author Qing Zou 

  Keyword Linked data, Linked open thesauri, Terminology services, Thesauri, Web services 

242 Title Evaluation of semantic retrieval systems on the semantic web 

  Author Jorge Luis Morato, Sonia Sanchez-Cuadrado, Christos Dimou, Divakar Yadav, Vicente 
Palacios 

  Keyword 
Problems in the semantic web, Qualitative evaluation, Requirements analysis, Semantic 
search engines, Semantic web 

243 Title Requirements for vocabulary preservation and governance 
  Author Thomas Baker, Pierre-Yves Vandenbussche, Bernard Vatant 
  Keyword Governance, Linked Data, Sustainability, Vocabularies 

244 Title Media Commons: the process and value of centralizing services 
  Author Lori S. Mestre 

  Keyword Academic libraries, Lending services, Libraries – technological innovations, Media 
commons, Multimedia library services 

245 Title Developing and completing a library mobile technology survey to create a user-centered 
mobile presence 

  Author Danielle Andre Becker, Ingrid Bonadie-Joseph, Jonathan Cain  

  Keyword Academic libraries, Internet, Mobile, New York City, Smartphone, United States of 
America, Urban, Web design 

http://www.lirgjournal.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir/article/view/590
http://www.lirgjournal.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir/article/view/590
http://www.lirgjournal.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir/article/view/555
http://www.lirgjournal.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir/article/view/555
http://www.lirgjournal.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir/article/view/553
http://www.lirgjournal.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir/article/view/553
http://www.lirgjournal.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir/article/view/583


18 

 

246 Title The cultivation of scientific data specialists: Development of LIS education oriented to e-
science service requirements 

  Author Li Si, Xiaozhe Zhuang, Wenming Xing, Weining Guo 

  Keyword Curriculum, Educational programme, Job advertisement, Scientific data management, 
Scientific data specialist 

247 Title Classification of scientific publications according to library controlled vocabularies: A new 
concept matching-based approach 

  Author Arash Joorabchi, Abdulhussain E. Mahdi 

  Keyword 
Automatic classification, Concept matching, Dewey Decimal Classification (DDC), FAST 
subject headings, Information retrieval, Libraries, Metadata generation, Scientific digital 
libraries and repositories, Subject indexing, Subject metadata, Wikipedia, WorldCat 

    Library Hi Tech News 

    Volume 30, Issue 8, 2013 

248 Title Mainstreaming disaster risk reduction in development: from risk to resilience – a report on 
first session of NPDRR at Vigyan Bhavan, New Delhi, India 

  Author Maitrayee Ghosh 

  Keyword 
Disaster risk management, Disaster risk reduction, DM act 2005 of India, Hyogo 
Framework for Action, National Institute of Disaster Management, Natural and man-made 
disasters, NPDRR 

249 Title 
Community Knowledge Centers for Liberia: meeting Africa's millennium goals through a 
unique collaboration of communities, universities, libraries, and schools for Liberia's 
economic and social development 

  Author Martin A. Kesselman, Connie Wu, Laura Palumbo, James Simon, Hector Rodolfo Juliani, 
Richard Rowe 

  Keyword Computer software, Liberia, Library services, Technology 

250 Title The impact of digital library resources on scholarly communication: challenges and 
opportunities for university libraries in Pakistan 

  Author Amjid Khan, Shamshad Ahmed  

  Keyword Digital library services, Electronic resources and services, Pakistan, University libraries, 
User satisfaction 

    Library Hi Tech News 

    Volume 30, Issue 9, 2013 

251 Title 5th Qualitative and Quantitative Methods in Libraries International Conference (QQML 
2013), Rome, Italy, June 4 to 7, 2013: a report of the conference 

  Author Laura Bowering Mullen 

  Keyword Conferences, Education, Libraries, Library services, Research, Technology 

252 Title Library services for mobile devices: the National Institute of Education Library experience 

  Author Kae Perng Wong 
  Keyword Library mobile applications, Library services, Library technology 

253 Title E-learning programmes in library and information science: worldwide initiatives and 
challenges for India 

  Author Shalini Ramdas Lihitkar, Shraddh Anilkumar Naidu, Ramdas S. Lihitkar  

  Keyword E-learning, E-learning programmes, Library and information science, Online courses, 
Online learning, Virtual learning, Web-based learning 

   



19 

 

254 Title Digitization projects in university libraries in Nigeria: the journey so far 

  Author Ebikabowei Emmanuel Baro, Kayode Gboyega Oyeniran, Benedict Ateboh 

  Keyword Digitization, Nigeria, University libraries 
    Library Management 

    Volume 34, Issue 8-9, 2013 

255 Title A comparative study of perceived work related stress among library staff in two academic 
libraries in Southern Africa 

  Author Akakandelwa Akakandelwa, Priti Jain 

  Keyword Academic libraries, Job-stress and librarians, Southern African libraries, Work related 
stress 

256 Title Australian academic librarians' perceptions of marketing services and resources 

  Author Zhixian Yi, Damian Lodge, Sigrid McCausland 

  Keyword Academic librarians, Australia, Marketing services and resources, Perceptions 

257 Title Re-defining the service experience: forging collaboration between librarians and students 

  Author Jenny Ellis, Andrea Phillips 

  Keyword Library buildings, Library design, Library redevelopments, Library reference services, 
Library services 

258 Title Empirical results of academic librarians' attitudes toward knowledge management in 
Pakistan 

  Author Syed Rahmatullah Shah, Khalid Mahmood 

  Keyword Knowledge management, Librarianship, Pakistan, Personality characteristics, Self-efficacy, 
Self-esteem, Situational characteristics 

259 Title Marketing applications in Greek academic library services 

  Author Emmanouel Garoufallou, Georgia Zafeiriou, Rania Siatri, Ekaterini Balapanidou  

  Keyword Academic libraries, Financial crisis, Greece, Library evaluation, Library marketing, Library 
services, Services, Social change, Strategic marketing 

260 Title Becoming partners in urban development: A case-study research on the strategic roles of 
Flemish and Dutch public libraries in the future development of cities 

  Author Nathalie Vallet 

  Keyword Case-study research, Flanders, Public libraries, Strategic management, The Netherlands, 
Urban development 

261 Title Scenario planning for an uncertain future?: Case study of the restructuring of the Academic 
Services team at UWE Library 

  Author Pete Maggs, Jackie Chelin 

  Keyword Change management, Communication, Libraries, Organisational change, Restructuring, 
Scenario planning, United Kingdom, Universities 

262 Title Managing knowledge capital in public libraries for a knowledge-driven socioeconomic 
environment 

  Author Petros A. Kostagiolas 

  Keyword Co-opetition, Goodwill, Intellectual capital, Knowledge capital, Library management, Value 

   
   



20 

 

263 Title Getting published: group support for academic librarians 

  Author Doreen Sullivan, Julia Leong, Annie Yee, Daniel Giddens, Robyn Phillips  

  Keyword Academic libraries, Professional development, Writing groups 
264 Title Marketing to teens: a study of two New Zealand public libraries 

  Author Helen F. Biggs, Philip Calvert 
  Keyword Marketing, New Zealand, Public libraries, Teens, Young adults 
    Library Review 

    Volume 62, Issue 8-9, 2013 

265 Title Documenting local history: a case study in digital storytelling 
  Author Suzanna K. Conrad 

  Keyword Archiving history, Community outreach, Digital storytelling, Multimedia in libraries, Project 
management 

266 Title Preservation and dissemination of women's cultural heritage in Nigerian university libraries 

  Author Stella Ngozi Anasi, Ahiaoma Ibegwam, Stella Olubukunmi Oyediran-Tidings  

  Keyword Culture, Dissemination, Preservation, University libraries, Women 

267 Title Intra-organizational careers in Estonian university libraries: a necessity and a possibility? 

  Author Kate-Riin Kont, Signe Jantson 

  Keyword Career advancement, Career development, Intra-organizational career, Management, 
Promotion, University libraries 

268 Title The special librarian and personalized meta-services: Strategies for reconnecting librarians 
and researchers 

  Author Jan Michael Nolin 

  Keyword Academic libraries, Information overload, Knowledge domains, Knowledge-based 
economy, Personalization, Personalized meta-services, Special librarian 

269 Title Use of SNSs by the researchers in India: A comparative study of Panjab University and 
Kurukshetra University 

  Author Preeti Mahajan, Har Singh, Anil Kumar 

  Keyword Facebook, Indian academics, Orkut, Research Gate, Social networking sites, Twitter 

270 Title Agricultural information needs and sources of the rural farmers in Tanzania: A case of 
Iringa rural district 

  Author Tumsifu Elly, Ephraem Epafra Silayo 

  Keyword Developing countries, Information needs, Information sources, Rural farmers, Tanzania 

271 Title Information seeking behaviour of parents and caregivers of children with mental illness in 
Tanzania 

  Author Edda Tandi Lwoga, Neema Florence Mosha 

  Keyword Children with mental disorders, Children with mental illness, Health information seeking 
behaviour, Health information sources, Information needs, Tanzania 

   

   



21 

 

272 Title Use of information communication technologies in education and training of undergraduate 
library and information science students in two selected Kenyan universities 

  Author Elisha Ondieki Makori, Cephas Odini, Joseph Bernard Ojiambo 

  Keyword ICT competencies and skills, Information communication technology education and, 
Information sciences education, Kenya, LIS education, Undergraduate LIS students 

273 Title Bibliometric analysis of Library Review from 2007 to 2011 
  Author Chandrakanta Swain, Dillip K. Swain, Bijayalaxmi Rautaray 

  Keyword Bibliometric study, Bradford's distribution of journals, Equal credit method, Scientometrics, 
Single journal study 

    Libres: Library and Information Science Research Electronic Journal 

    Volume 23, Issue 2, 2013 

274 Title Technology Impacts on Curriculum of Library and Information Science (LIS) - a United 
States (US) Perspective.  

  Author Sharon Hu, Ph.D chu@csu.edu 

275 Title Being Interdisciplinary: A Look into the Background and Experiences of iSchool Faculty 
Members.  

  Author Lili Luo, lili.luo@sjsu.edu 

276 Title Detecting collaboration patterns among iSchools by linking scholarly communication to 
social networking at the macro and micro levels.  

  Author So-Young Yu,  soyoungyu201@gmail.com 

    Medical Reference Services Quarterly 

    Volume 32, Issue 4, 2013 

277 Title Partnering With Residents for Evidence-Based Practice 
  Author Colleen M. Kenefick, Rachel Boykan & Maribeth Chitkara 

278 Title Using Google Blogs and Discussions to Recommend Biomedical Resources: A Case Study 

  Author Robyn B. Reed, Ansuman Chattopadhyay & Carrie L. Iwema 

279 Title Real-Time Peer Review: An Innovative Feature to an Evidence-Based Practice Conference 

  Author Jonathan D. Eldredge, Holly E. Phillips & Philip J. Kroth 
280 Title Factors That Influence Effective Evidence-Based Medicine Instruction 

  Author Misa Mi  

281 Title Joanna Briggs Institute: An Evidence-Based Practice Database 
  Author Emily Vardell & Michele Malloy 

282 Title Personas: Stepping Into the Shoes of the Library User 
  Author Tara J. Brigham 

283 Title Lifelong Learning for Nurses—Building a Strong Future 
  Author Cheryl R. Dee & Patricia Reynolds 

284 Title The Librarian's Role in Linking Patients to Their Personal Health Data and Contextual 
Information 

  Author Talicia Tarver, Dixie A. Jones, Mararia Adams & Alejandro Garcia 
    New Library World 

    Volume 114, Issue 11-12, 2013 

285 Title Putting QR codes to the test 
  Author Leo Lo, Jason Coleman, Danielle Theiss 

  Keyword Academic libraries, Assessment, Marketing research, Mobile devices, QR codes, User 
preferences 

   

http://libres.curtin.edu.au/libres23n2/Sharon%20Hu%20Paper%20for%20LIBRES_%20Final.pdf
http://libres.curtin.edu.au/libres23n2/Sharon%20Hu%20Paper%20for%20LIBRES_%20Final.pdf
mailto:chu@csu.edu
http://libres.curtin.edu.au/libres23n2/2013_Submission_LiliLuo_final.pdf
http://libres.curtin.edu.au/libres23n2/2013_Submission_LiliLuo_final.pdf
mailto:lili.luo@sjsu.edu
http://libres.curtin.edu.au/libres23n2/soyoungyu_iflacisap2013_libres_final.pdf
http://libres.curtin.edu.au/libres23n2/soyoungyu_iflacisap2013_libres_final.pdf
mailto:soyoungyu201@gmail.com
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Mi%2C+M%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Brigham%2C+T+J%29


22 

 

286 Title The Big Society and English public libraries: where are we now? 
  Author Anne Goulding 

  Keyword Big society, Community empowerment, Community engagement, Community managed 
libraries, England, Localism, Public libraries, Volunteers 

287 Title Data sharing and its implications for academic libraries 
  Author Jeonghyun Kim 
  Keyword Academic libraries, Data sharing, Open access, Research data 

288 Title “Ask me what I read”: readers' advisory and immigrant adaptation 
  Author Keren Dali  

  Keyword Adaptation, Immigrants, Public libraries, Readers' advisory, Reading, Uncertainty reduction 
theory 

289 Title Making sense of liaison consultations: using reflection to understand information-seeking 
behavior 

  Author Doug Suarez  

  Keyword Academic libraries, Information-seeking behavior, Reflective practice, Sense-making 

290 Title Students' need for cognition affects their information seeking behavior 

  Author Heidar Mokhtari, Mohammad-Reza Davarpanah, Mohammad-Hossein Dayyani, 
Mohammad-Reza Ahanchian 

  Keyword Information seeking behaviour, Need for cognition, Students 
291 Title Library partnerships: a key to growth 

  Author Bruce Massis 
  Keyword Community, Libraries, Partnerships, Public sector 

292 Title Publishing and accessibility: past, present, and future 
  Author Margaret Spires 

  Keyword Accessibility, Digital publishing, E-books, E-publishing, Libraries, Print disabled, Publishing 

    New Review of Academic Librarianship 

    Volume 19, Issue 3, 2013 

293 Title Strategic Issues for LIS Practitioner-Researcher Journals 
  Author Graham Walton & Maria J. Grant 

294 Title Data Management Consulting at The Johns Hopkins University 
  Author Virgil E. Varvel Jr. & Yi Shen 

   
295 Title Developing Critical Thinking Skills For Information Seeking Success 

  Author Elise D. Wallace & Renee N. Jefferson 

296 Title Assessing University Library Print Book Collections and Deselection: A Case Study at The 
National University of Ireland Maynooth 

  Author Elizabeth Murphy  

297 Title Use of Social Networking Sites by Academic Librarians in Six Selected States of Nigeria 

  Author Adeyinka Tella, Shuaib Agboola Olarongbe, Hauwa Bolanle Akanbi-Ademolake & Mulikat 
Y. Adisa 

298 Title Beyond the Repository: A Mixed Method Approach to Providing Access to Collections 
Online 

  Author Brian Wade Garrison 

299 Title Carving the Information Literacy Niche Within Graduate Employability 
  Author Kaye Towlson & Nathan Rush 

   

http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Murphy%2C+E%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Garrison%2C+B+W%29


23 

 

300 Title Use of Electronic Information Resources Among Research Scholars in the Islamia 
University of Bahawalpur, Pakistan 

  Author Anam Amjad, Shamshad Ahmed & Salman Bin Naeem 
    New Review of Information Networking 

    Volume 18, Issue 2, 2013 

301 Title Communications in Blogademia: An Assessment of Scholar Blogs’ Attributes and 
Functions 

  Author Carolyn Hank 

302 Title Making Our Digital Memory Accessible Tomorrow by Watching Technology Today 

  Author William George Kilbride & Sarah Louise Norris 

303 Title Feasibility Study Into the Reporting of Research Information at a National Level Within the 
UK Higher Education Sector 

  Author Simon Waddington, Allan Sudlow, Karen Walshe, Rosa Scoble, Lorna Mitchell, Richard 
Jones & Stephen Trowell 

304 Title Describing and Preserving Digital Object Environments 
  Author Angela Dappert, Sébastien Peyrard, Carol C. H. Chou & Janet Delve 
    Online Information Review 

    Volume 37, Issue 6, 2013 

305 Title Understanding persuasive elements in phishing e-mails: A categorical content and 
semantic network analysis 

  Author Daejoong Kim, Jang Hyun Kim 
  Keyword Content analysis, Credibility, Network analysis, Persuasion, Phishing 

306 Title Continuous usage of social networking sites: The effect of innovation and gratification 
attributes 

  Author Hsiu-Sen Chiang 

  Keyword Continuous usage, Innovation diffusion, Internet behaviour, Social networking sites, Uses 
and gratifications]  |  Reprints & permissions 

307 Title Information self-efficacy and information channels: Decision quality and online shopping 
satisfaction 

  Author Xianjin Zha, Jing Li, Yalan Yan 

  Keyword Decision quality, Information channel, Information self-efficacy, Online shopping 
satisfaction 

308 Title Exploring knowledge sharing in virtual communities 
  Author Chechen Liao, Fang-Chih Hsu, Pui-Lai To 

  Keyword Continuance intention, Hedonic motivation, Knowledge sharing, Sharing culture, Utilitarian 
motivation, Virtual community 

309 Title 
How negative online information affects consumers' brand evaluation: The moderating 
effects of brand attachment and source credibility 

  Author Jyh-Shen Chiou, Arlene Chi-Fen Hsu, Chia-Hung Hsieh 

  Keyword Brand attachment, Brand evaluation, Negative online information, Online information 
severity, Perceived brand risk, Source credibility 

310 Title The effects of information provision and interactivity on e-tailer websites 
  Author Minxue Huang, Huawei Zhu, Xuechun Zhou 

  Keyword Information richness, Interactivity, Price consciousness, Price premium, Trusting beliefs 

311 Title Website-based investor relations: a comparison between developed and developing 
economies 

  Author Feng Yanjie, Tongshen Wan 

  Keyword Corporate governance, Financial communication, Information disclosure, Internet, Investor 
relations 

http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Hank%2C+C%29


24 

 

312 Title Corporate LinkedIn practices of Eurozone companies 
  Author Enrique Bonsón, Michaela Bednárová  

  Keyword Eurozone companies, LinkedIn, Social media platform, Stakeholder 
engagement]  |  Reprints & permissions 

    Portal: Libraries and the Academy 

    Volume 13, Issue 4, 2013 

313 Title Data Management and Sharing from the Perspective of Graduate Students: An 
Examination of the Culture and Practice at the Water Quality Field Station  

  Author Jake Carlson, Marianne Stowell-Bracke 

314 Title Examining Student Research Choices and Processes in a Disintermediated Searching 
Environment  

  Author Hannah Gascho Rempel, Stefanie Buck, Anne-Marie Deitering 
315 Title Assessing Affective Learning Using a Student Response System  

  Author Emily Rimland  

316 Title Publish or Practice? An Examination of Librarians’ Contributions to Research  

  Author S. Craig Finlay, Chaoqun Ni, Andrew Tsou, Cassidy R. Sugimoto 
    Records Management Journal 

    Volume 23, Issue 3, 2013 

317 Title Enterprise Content Management and the Records Continuum Model as strategies for long-
term preservation of digital information 

  Author Proscovia Svärd 

  Keyword E-government, Enterprise content management, Information management, Long-term 
preservation, Records management 

318 Title Shaping a profession?: A new professional context and changing status for registrars in 
Sweden 

  Author Maria Kallberg 

  Keyword Continuum, Electronic recordkeeping, Professionalisation, Public sector, Recordkeeping 
legislative awareness, Registrars, Reorganisation project, Sweden 

319 Title Tackling the wicked problem of ERM: using the Cynefin framework as a lens 

  Author Sue Childs, Julie McLeod 

  Keyword Cynefin framework, Electronic records management, Strategic approach 

320 Title Information governance – beyond the buzz 
  Author Juerg Hagmann 

  Keyword Corporate governance, Governance, Information governance, Information management, 
Programme management, Records management 

    The Reference Librarian 

    Volume 54, Issue 4, 2013 

321 Title Hidden Gems: Creative Artists and Historical Society Libraries and Archives 

  Author Lisa A. Lazar 

322 Title 21st Century Learning: Providing Academic Library Services for Ohio's First STEM-
Focused High School 

  Author Deidra N. Herring  

323 Title A Citation Analysis of ETD and Non-ETD Producing Authors 
  Author Allen B. Ashman 

http://muse.jhu.edu/journals/portal_libraries_and_the_academy/v013/13.4.carlson.html
http://muse.jhu.edu/journals/portal_libraries_and_the_academy/v013/13.4.carlson.html
http://muse.jhu.edu/journals/portal_libraries_and_the_academy/v013/13.4.rempel.html
http://muse.jhu.edu/journals/portal_libraries_and_the_academy/v013/13.4.rempel.html
http://muse.jhu.edu/journals/portal_libraries_and_the_academy/v013/13.4.rimland.html
http://muse.jhu.edu/results?section1=author&search1=Emily%20Rimland
http://muse.jhu.edu/journals/portal_libraries_and_the_academy/v013/13.4.finlay.html
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Lazar%2C+L+A%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Herring%2C+D+N%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Ashman%2C+A+B%29


25 

 

324 Title The Plugged-in Reference Librarian: Who Do We Think We Are? 
  Author John C. Gottfried 

325 Title The Reference Desk, Points-of-Sale, and the Building of Loyalty: Applications of Customer 
Relationship Management Techniques to Library Marketing 

  Author Glenn Masuchika 

326 Title Using Students to Make Instructional Videos: Report of an Initial Experiment  

  Author Melissa J. Clapp & Stacey R. Ewing 
327 Title “Whatever!” The Changing Dynamic in Reference 

  Author Anthony F. Verdesca 

328 Title The Reference Interview Thrives 
  Author Dave Harmeyer  

329 Title Undergraduate Research, Part II. A Technique for Synthesizing Information 

  Author Anamika Megwalu  

330 Title Librarians Can Finish What Starts with Google 
  Author Courtney L. Young  

    Reference Services Review 

    Volume 41, Issue 4, 2013 

331 Title Open source assessment of academic library patron satisfaction 
  Author Katelyn Angell 

  Keyword Academic libraries, Customer satisfaction, Library public services, Library surveys, Library 
user satisfaction, Open source software 

332 Title Hospitality management: a guide to key reference works 
  Author Tim Bottorff 

  Keyword Events, Foodservice, Hospitality management, Lodging, Reference collections, Theme 
parks, Tourism, Travel 

333 Title Assessing a web library program for information literacy learning 
  Author Rafael Bravo, Laura Lucia, Maria J. Martin 

  Keyword Computer learning, Evaluation, Evaluation methodologies, Information literacy, Interactive 
media for learning, Learning, Teaching, Undergraduates, University libraries 

334 Title Users and citation management tools: use and support 
  Author Jenny Emanuel 

  Keyword Citation management, EndNote, Mendeley, RefWorks, User study, Users, Zotero 

335 Title Assessing information literacy among German psychology students 

  Author Nikolas Leichner, Johannes Peter, Anne-Kathrin Mayer, Günter Krampen 

  Keyword College students, Germany, graduate students, Information literacy, literature, search, Test 

336 Title Library instruction and information literacy 2012 
  Author Anna Marie Johnson, Claudene Sproles, Robert Detmering  
  Keyword information literacy, Libraries, Library studies 
    Scientometrics 

    Volume 97, Issue 1, 2013 

337 Title Scientific collaboration as a window and a door into North Korea  

  Author R. D. Shelton, Grant Lewison 

   

http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Gottfried%2C+J+C%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Masuchika%2C+G%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2013.806192
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Verdesca%2C+A+F%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Harmeyer%2C+D%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Megwalu%2C+A%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Young%2C+C+L%29
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0946-8


26 

 

338 Title High-end performance or outlier? Evaluating the tail of scientometric distributions  

  Author Wolfgang Glänzel  

339 Title Gender bias and explanation models for the phenomenon of women’s discriminations in 
research careers 

  Author Hildrun Kretschmer, Theo Kretschmer 

340 Title Chinese elite brain drain to USA: an investigation of 100 United States national universities  

  Author Xianwen Wang, Wenli Mao, Chuanli Wang, Lian Peng, Haiyan Hou 

341 Title Efficient supervised and semi-supervised approaches for affiliations disambiguation 

  Author Pascal Cuxac, Jean-Charles Lamirel, Valerie Bonvallot 

342 Title The influence of European Framework Programmes on scientific collaboration in 
nanotechnology 

  Author María-Antonia Ovalle-Perandones, Juan Gorraiz, Martin Wieland 
343 Title Identifying research facilitators in an emerging Asian Research Area  

  Author Philip S. Cho, Huy Hoang Nhat Do, Muthu Kumar Chandrasekaran, Min-Yen Kan 

344 Title Effect of collaboration network structure on knowledge creation and technological 
performance: the case of biotechnology in Canada  

  Author Hamidreza Eslami, Ashkan Ebadi, Andrea Schiffauerova 
    Scientometrics 

    Volume 97, Issue 2, 2013 

345 Title A concept for inferring ‘frontier research’ in grant proposals  

  Author Marianne Hörlesberger, Ivana Roche, Dominique Besagni, Thomas Scherngell… 

346 Title Is there a correlation between journal impact factor and researchers’ performance? A study 
comprising the fields of clinical nephrology and neurosciences 

  Author Eduardo Araujo Oliveira, Roberto Peicots-Filho, Daniella Reis Martelli… 

347 Title Patents and market value in the U.S. pharmaceutical industry: new evidence from panel 
threshold regression  

  Author Yu-Shan Chen, Chun-Yu Shih, Ching-Hsun Chang 

348 Title The objectivity of national research foundation peer review in South Africa assessed 
against bibliometric indexes  

  Author J. W. Fedderke 

349 Title Have Chinese universities embraced their third mission? New insight from a business 
perspective 

  Author Yuandi Wang, Jiashun Huang, Yantai Chen, Xiongfeng Pan, Jin Chen 

350 Title What do global university rankings really measure? The search for the X factor and the X 
entity 

  Author Vicente Safón 

351 Title Do co-publications with industry lead to higher levels of university technology 
commercialization activity?  

  Author Poh Kam Wong, Annette Singh 

352 Title A bibliometric investigation on China–UK collaboration in food and agriculture 

  Author Ping Zhou, Yongfeng Zhong, Meigen Yu 

   

http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1022-8
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Wolfgang+Gl%C3%A4nzel%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1023-7
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1023-7
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1024-6
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1025-5
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1028-2
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1028-2
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1051-3
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1069-6
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1069-6
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1008-6
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0992-x
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0992-x
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0999-3
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0999-3
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0981-0
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0981-0
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22J.+W.+Fedderke%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1055-z
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1055-z
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0986-8
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0986-8
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Vicente+Saf%C3%B3n%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1029-1
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1029-1
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0947-7


27 

 

353 Title Brazil’s growing production of scientific articles—how are we doing with review articles and 
other qualitative indicators? 

  Author Elenara Chaves Edler de Almeida, Jorge Almeida Guimarães 

354 Title On peer review in computer science: analysis of its effectiveness and suggestions for 
improvement 

  Author Azzurra Ragone, Katsiaryna Mirylenka, Fabio Casati, Maurizio Marchese 

355 Title A surname-based patent-related indicator: the contribution of Jewish inventors to US 
patents 

  Author Igor Kissin, Edwin L. Bradley Jr. 
356 Title A co-word analysis of library and information science in China  

  Author Chang-Ping Hu, Ji-Ming Hu, Sheng-Li Deng, Yong Liu 
357 Title Assessing non-standard article impact using F1000 labels  

  Author Ehsan Mohammadi, Mike Thelwall 

358 Title Inventions shaping technological trajectories: do existing patent indicators provide a 
comprehensive picture? 

  Author Sam Arts, Francesco Paolo Appio, 

359 Title The research guarantors of scientific papers and the output counting: a promising new 
approach 

  Author Félix Moya-Anegón, Vicente P. Guerrero-Bote, Lutz Bornmann, Henk F. Moed 

360 Title Small-world phenomenon of keywords network based on complex network  

  Author Danhao Zhu, Dongbo Wang, Saeed-Ul Hassan, Peter Haddawy 

361 Title Prominent institutions in international collaboration network in astronomy and astrophysics  

  Author Han-Wen Chang, Mu-Hsuan Huang 

362 Title Divergence and convergence: technology-relatedness evolution in solar energy industry 

  Author Chunjuan Luan, Zeyuan Liu, Xianwen Wang 

363 Title Research performance of Turkish astronomers in the period of 1980–2010 

  Author Selçuk Bilir, Ersin Göğüş, Özgecan Önal, Nazlı Derya Öztürkmen… 
    Bottom Line: Managing Library Finances, The 

    Volume 26, Issue 4, 2013 

364 Title One man's trash 
  Author Anthony McMullen 
  Keyword Deaccession, Libraries, Space, Weeding 

365 Title Weeding worries, part 2: journals 
  Author Terrance Luther Cottrell 
  Keyword Access, Bibliotech, Databases, Journals, Strategic planning, Weeding 

366 Title Breaking walls and building hopes 
  Author Kirstin Steele 
  Keyword Collaboration, Collectibles, Fundraising 

367 Title Collective succession planning in librarianship 
  Author Gary Fitsimmons 
  Keyword Mentoring, Succession planning, Vision 

368 Title Keeping the motivation going 
  Author Michael A. Crumpton 
  Keyword Emotions, Focus, Leadership, Motivation 

   
   

http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0967-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0967-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1002-z
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1002-z
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1005-9
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1005-9
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1076-7
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0993-9
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1045-1
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1045-1
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1046-0
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1046-0
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1019-3
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0976-x
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1057-x
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0922-3


28 

 

369 Title My right hand … 
  Author Ann M. Watson 

  Keyword Academic library, Administrative assistant, Emotional intelligence, Working relationships 

370 Title Staff investments for high performance teams 
  Author Sylvia D. Hall-Ellis 

  Keyword Career enhancement, Human resources, Library administration, Professional development 

371 Title Rapid on-boarding of academic librarians: good economic sense 
  Author Jennine A. Knight  
  Keyword Employee engagement, Job orientation, On-boarding 
    Electronic Library, The 

    Volume 31, Issue 6, 2013 

372 Title Dataspace and its application in digital libraries 
  Author Chaolemen Borjigin, Yong Zhang, Chunxiao Xing, Chao Lan, Jian Zhang 

  Keyword Databases, Dataspace, Digital libraries, Personal information management 

373 Title Web 2.0 interactivity in open access repositories 
  Author S.M. Shafi, Sumeer Gul, Tariq Ahmad Shah 

  Keyword ATOM, Blog, Facebook, Flickr, Open access repositories, Podcast, RSS, Social 
bookmarking, Social networking, Twitter, Web 2.0 tools, YouTube 

374 Title Knowledge sharing behaviour of postgraduate students in University of Malaya 

  Author Nwakego Ugochi Isika, Maizatul Akmar Ismail, Ali Fauzi Ahmad Khan 

  Keyword Institutional repository, Knowledge management, Knowledge sharing, Postgraduate 
researchers, Research libraries, University libraries 

375 Title Web of Science, Scopus and Google Scholar: A content comprehensiveness comparison 

  Author Leslie S. Adriaanse, Chris Rensleigh 

  Keyword Citation resources, Comparing citation resources, Content comprehensiveness, Google 
Scholar, Scopus, Web of Science 

376 Title PDA and the humanities: Assessing the fit through an examination of the literature on 
humanists and e-resources 

  Author Candice Dahl 

  Keyword E-books, E-resources, Humanists, Humanities, Information-seeking behaviour, Patron-
driven acquisition, PDA 

377 Title Enhancing access to library resources at Northern Caribbean University through an e-
library initiative 

  Author Natalee Knight 
  Keyword Academic libraries, Electronic resources, E-libraries, Library usage 

378 Title Health sciences information literacy in CMS environments: learning from our peers 

  Author Tierney Lyons, Stefanie Warlick 

  Keyword Academic health sciences, Blended learning, Course management, Higher education, 
Information literacy]  |  Reprints & permissions 

379 Title Use of social networks for academic purposes: a case study 
  Author Gemma Nández, Ángel Borrego 
  Keyword Scholarly communication, Social media, Social networks, Web 2.0 

   



29 

 

380 Title The readiness of universities in managing electronic records: A study of three federal 
universities in Nigeria 

  Author Brendan Eze Asogwa 

  Keyword Academic libraries, Archives management, e-Government, Electronic records, E-records 
management, E-records readiness, Nigeria, Nigerian universities, Records management 

    The Information Society: An International Journal 

    Volume 29, Issue 5, 2013 

381 Title Charting Sociotechnical Dimensions of Values for Design Research 
  Author Katie Shilton, Jes A. Koepfler & Kenneth R. Fleischmann 

382 Title Captive But Mobile: Privacy Concerns and Remedies for the Mobile Environment 

  Author Mihaela Popescu & Lemi Baruh 
383 Title My Dinner with Stelarc: A Review of Techno-flesh Hybridity in Art 

  Author Michael Filas  

384 Title ICT and Human Progress 
  Author Mario Radovan  

385 Title Making Privacy Impact Assessment More Effective 
  Author David Wright 

    VINE 

    Volume 43, Issue 4, 2013 

386 Title Knowledge management portals as enablers for institutional competitiveness: surveying 
universities in Southern African Development Community (SADC) 

  Author Priti Jain, Bwalya Kelvin Joseph 

387 Title The Extent of Influence of Learning Factors on Tacit Knowledge Sharing among Public 
Sector Accountants 

  Author Kalsom Salleh, Siong Choy Chong, Syed Noh Syed Ahmad, Syed Omar Sharifuddin Syed 
Ikhsan 

388 Title 
An Exploratory Study of Organization Architecture and the Balance between Exploration 
and Exploitation of Knowledge 

  Author Karma Sherif, Lucy Tsado, Weijun Zheng, Bosede Airhia 

389 Title Perceived Environmental Uncertainty and Competitive Intelligence Practices 

  Author Ching Seng Yap, Md Zabid Abdul Rashid, Dewi Amat Sapuan 

390 Title 
Knowledge Management Systems Use and Knowledge Workers Competency 
Development: The Role of Socio-Technical Antecedents in Developing Autonomous 
Motivation to Use. 

  Author Ishaq Oyebisi Oyefolahan, Dhanapal Durai Dominic Panneer selvam 
    Virginia Libraries 

    Volume 59, Issue 3, 2013 

391 Title VLA Paraprofessional Forum 2013 Conference Report  
  Author _ 

392 Title We Put On a Comic-Con (And So Can You!) 
  Author Kate Denwiddie and Kareemah Hamdan  

393 Title In the Digital Age, Preserving the Print of the Past 
  Author John Connolly 

394 Title Circulating Romance 
  Author Christyna Hunter 

 

http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Filas%2C+M%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Radovan%2C+M%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Wright%2C+D%29


30 

 

 

 

Keywords 
Article 

Numbers 

Absorptive capacity 190 
Academic health sciences 378 
Academic librarians 256 

Academic libraries 

244; 245; 
255; 259; 
263; 268; 
285; 287; 
289; 331; 
377; 380  

Academic library 369 
Access 365 
Accessibility 292 
Adaptation 288 
Administrative assistant 369 
Anomaly detection 100 
Archives management 380 
Archiving history 265 
Artificial immune system 100 
Artificial neural networks 186 
Assessment 285 
ATOM 373 
Australia 256 
Automatic classification 247 
BALIS 126 
Bibliometric study 273 
Bibliotech 365 
Big deals 127 
Big society 286 
Blended learning 378 
Blog 373 
Blog mining 104 
Bradford's distribution of 
journals 273 

Brand attachment 309 
Brand evaluation 309 
Bring your own device 104 
Career advancement 267 
Career development 267 
Career enhancement 370 
Case study in Singapore 192 
Case-study research 260 
Change management 261 

Keywords 
Article 

Numbers 

Children with mental 
disorders 271 

Children with mental 
illness 271 

China 126 
Citation management 334 
Citation resources 375 
Collaboration 366 
Collectibles 366 
College students 335 
Colorado State University 125 
Communication 261 
Community 291 
Community empowerment 286 
Community engagement 286 
Community managed 
libraries 286 

Community outreach 265 
Comparing citation 
resources 375 

Compliance 99 
Computer learning 333 
Computer software 249 
Concept matching 247 
Conferences 251 
Content analysis 305 
Content 
comprehensiveness 375 

Continuance intention 308 
Continuous improvement 123 
Continuous usage 306 
Continuum 318 
Cooperation 106 
Co-opetition 262 
Copyright law 124 
Corporate governance 311; 320 
Course management 378 
Creativity 184 
Credibility 305 
Culture 266 
Curriculum 246 
Customer satisfaction 331 
Cyber security 98 



31 

 

Keywords 
Article 

Numbers 

Cybercrime 106 
Cybersecurity networks 106 
Cynefin framework 319 
Data sharing 287 
Databases 365; 372 
Dataspace 372 
Deaccession 364 
Decision quality 307 
Developing countries 270 
Dewey Decimal 
Classification (DDC) 

247 

Digital libraries 124; 372 
Digital library services 250 
Digital publishing 292 
Digital rights management 124 
Digital storytelling 265 
Digitization 254 
Disaster risk management 248 
Disaster risk reduction 248 
Dissemination 266 
Diversification 190 
DM act 2005 of India 248 
Document delivery 123; 125 
Document supply 127 
Dynamic process 188 
E-books 292; 376 
Education 101; 251 
Educational programme 246 

E-Government 240; 317; 
380 

E-learning 253 
E-learning programmes 253 
Electronic document 
delivery 123 

Electronic recordkeeping 318 
Electronic records 380 
Electronic records 
management 319 

Electronic resources 377 
Electronic resources and 
services 250 

E-libraries 377 
Emotional intelligence 369 

Keywords 
Article 

Numbers 

Emotions 368 
Employee engagement 371 
EndNote 334 
England 286 
Enterprise content 
management 317 

Enterprise security 104 
Entropy 102 
E-publishing 292 
Equal credit method 273 
E-records management 380 
E-records readiness 380 
E-resources 376 
Ethics 185 
Eurozone companies 312 
Evaluation 333 
Evaluation methodologies 333 
Events 332 
Facebook 269; 373 
FAST subject headings 247 
FASTR 127 
Financial communication 311 
Financial crisis 259 
Finch report 127 
Flanders 260 
Flickr 373 
Focus 368 
Foodservice 332 
Formulization 103 
Fundraising 366 
Fuzzy cognitive maps 105 
Germany 335 
Goodwill 262 
Google Scholar 375 
Governance 243; 320 
Graduate students 335 
Greece 259 
Hacking 101 
Health information seeking 
behaviour 271 

Health information sources 271 
Hedonic motivation 308 
Higher education 378 



32 

 

Keywords 
Article 

Numbers 

Hospitality management 332 
Human immune systems 100 
Human resources 370 
Humanists 376 
Humanities 376 
Hyogo Framework for 
Action 248 

ICT competencies and 
skills 272 

IDS training dataset 100 
ILL 127 
Immigrants 288 
Importance-performance 
analysis 97 

Indian academics 269 
Information channel 307 

Information communication 
technology education and 
Information sciences 
education 

272 

Information disclosure 311 
Information governance 320 

Information literacy 333; 335; 
336 

Information 
literacy  |  Reprints & 
permissions 

378 

Information management 317; 320 
Information needs 270; 271 
Information overload 268 
Information retrieval 247 
Information richness 310 
Information security 99; 101 

Information security 
assurance 105 

Information security 
management 105 

Information seeking 
behaviour 290 

Information self-efficacy 307 
Information sharing 106 
Information sources 270 
Information-seeking 
behavior 289; 376 

Keywords 
Article 

Numbers 

Innovation 184 
Innovation diffusion 306 
Innovation environment 184 
Innovative space 184 
Institutional repository 374 
Integrity measurement 103 
Intellectual capital 262 
Interactive media for 
learning 333 

Interactivity 310 
Interlending 125 
Interlibrary loan 125; 126 
Internet 245; 311 
Internet behaviour 306 
Interoperability 240 
Inter-organizational 
knowledge transfer 191 

Intra-organizational career 267 
Intrusion detection  98 
Investor relations 311 
ISMS 105 
IT governance 97 
IT governance balanced 
scorecard 97 

Job advertisement 246 
Job orientation 371 
Job-stress and librarians 255 
Journals 365 
KDD CUP'99 dataset 100 
Kenya 272 
Knowledge 188 
Knowledge capital 262 
Knowledge characteristics 191 
Knowledge creation 187; 192 
Knowledge domains 268 
Knowledge governance 191 
Knowledge inflow 190 
Knowledge intensive 
organisations 189 

Knowledge management 

185; 186; 
187; 188; 
191; 258; 

374 



33 

 

Keywords 
Article 

Numbers 

Knowledge management 
processes 192 

Knowledge Management 
Systems 187 

Knowledge outflow 190 
Knowledge reuse 192 

Knowledge sharing 
185; 187; 
188; 192; 
308; 374; 

Knowledge transfer 187; 190; 
191 

Knowledge workers 187 
Knowledge-based 
economy 268 

Knowledge-based view 191 
Leadership 368 
Learning 333 
Lending services 244 
Liberia 249 
Librarianship 258 

Libraries 

247; 251; 
261; 291; 
292; 336; 

364 

Libraries – technological 
innovations 244 

Library administration 370 
Library and information 
science 253 

Library buildings 257 
Library design 257 
Library evaluation 259 
Library linked data 239 
Library management 262 
Library marketing 259 
Library mobile applications 252 
Library public services 331 
Library redevelopments 257 
Library reference services 257 

Library services 
249; 251; 
252; 257; 

259 

Library studies 336 
Library surveys 331 

Keywords 
Article 

Numbers 

Library technology 252 
Library usage 377 
Library user satisfaction 331 

Linked data 238; 239; 
241 

Linked Data 243 
Linked open data 238 
Linked open thesauri 241 
LinkedIn 312 
Linking and opening 
vocabularies 238 

LIS education 272 
Literature 335 
Localism 286 
LOD 239 
Lodging 332 
Long-term preservation 317 
Malaysia 186 
Management 267 
MARC 239 
Marketing 264 
Marketing research 285 
Marketing services and 
resources 256 

Media commons 244 
Mendeley 334 
Mentoring 367 
Metadata 240 
Metadata generation 247 
Mobile 245 
Mobile devices 104; 285 
Mobile social media 104 
Motivation 368 
Multimedia in libraries 265 
Multimedia library services 244 
National Institute of 
Disaster Management 248 

Natural and man-made 
disasters 248 

Need for cognition 290 
Negative online 
information 309 

Negative selection 100 
Network analysis 305 



34 

 

Keywords 
Article 

Numbers 

New York City 245 
New Zealand 264 
Nigeria 254; 380 
Nigerian universities 380 
NPDRR 248 
Older experts 189 
On-boarding 371 
Online courses 253 
Online information severity 309 
Online learning 253 

Online shopping 
satisfaction 307 

Open access 127; 287 
Open access repositories 373 
Open source software 331 
Operations management 126 
Organisational change 261 
Organisational knowledge 
management 193 

Organizational relearning 188 
Organizational unlearning 188 
Orkut 269 
Pakistan 250; 258 
Partnership 106 
Partnerships 291 
Password 102 
Password feedback 
mechanisms 102 

Patron-driven acquisition 376 
PDA 376 
Perceived brand risk 309 
Perceptions 256 

Personal information 
management 372 

Personal intelligence 193 
Personal knowledge 
management 193 

Personality characteristics 258 
Personalization 268 
Personalized meta-
services 268 

Persuasion 305 
Pervasive computing 103 

Keywords 
Article 

Numbers 

Phishing 305 
Physical space 184 
Podcast 373 
Postgraduate researchers 374 
Power 185 
Preservation 266 
Price consciousness 310 
Price premium 310 
Print disabled 292 
Problems in the semantic 
web 

242 

Professional development 263; 370 
Professionalisation 318 
Programme management 320 
Project management 265 
Promotion 267 

Public libraries 260; 264; 
286; 288 

Public sector 291; 318 
Publishing 292 
QR codes 285 
Qualitative evaluation 242 
RapidILL 125 
RDF 239 
Readers' advisory 288 
Reading 288 
Recordkeeping legislative 
awareness 318 

Records management 317; 320; 
380 

Reference collections 332 
Reflective practice 289 
RefWorks 334 
Regional library 
consortium 126 

Registrars 318 
Remote attestation 103 
Reorganisation project 318 
Requirements analysis 242 
Research 251 
Research data 287 
Research Gate 269 
Research libraries 374 



35 

 

Keywords 
Article 

Numbers 

Restructuring 261 
Risk mitigation 104 
RSS 373 
Rural farmers 270 
Scenario planning 261 
Scholarly communication 379 
Scientific data 
management 246 

Scientific data specialist 246 
Scientific digital libraries 
and repositories 247 

Scientometrics 273 
Scopus 375 
Search 335 
Security risks 104 
Self-efficacy 258 
Self-esteem 258 
Self-organizing map 100 
Semantic search engines 242 

Semantic web 238; 239; 
242 

Sense-making 289 
Services 259 
Sharing culture 308 
Single journal study 273 
Situational characteristics 258 
Small medium enterprises 192 
Small to medium sized 
enterprises 189 

Smartphone 245 
Social action theory 99 
Social bookmarking 373 
Social change 259 
Social media 104; 379 
Social media platform 312 
Social networking 373 
Social networking sites 269; 306 
Social networks 379 
Social security 240 
Software agent 193 
Source credibility 309 
Southern African libraries 255 
Space 364 

Keywords 
Article 

Numbers 

Special librarian 268 
Stakeholder engagement | 
Reprints & permissions 312 

Strategic approach 319 
Strategic management 260 
Strategic marketing 259 
Strategic planning 365 
Students 290 
Subject indexing 247 
Subject metadata 247 
Succession planning 367 
Sustainability 243 
Sweden 318 
Tanzania 270; 271 
Teaching 333 
Technological innovation 186 
Technology 249; 251 
Teens 264 
Terminology services 241 
Test 335 
Thai universities 97 
The Netherlands 260 
Theme parks 332 
Thesauri 241 
Tourism 332 
TPM, Trust 103 
Travel 332 
Trusting beliefs 310 
Twitter 269; 373 
Uncertainty reduction 
theory 288 

Undergraduate LIS 
students 

272 

Undergraduates 333 
United Kingdom 261 
United States 123; 125 
United States of America 245 
Universities 261 

University libraries 
250; 254; 
266; 267; 
333; 374 

Urban 245 
Urban development 260 



36 

 

Keywords 
Article 

Numbers 

User assessment 123 
User behaviour 99 
User preferences 285 
User rationale 99 
User satisfaction 250 
User study 334 
Users 334 
Uses and gratifications | 
Reprints & permissions 306 

Utilitarian motivation 308 
Value 262 
Virtual community 308 
Virtual learning 253 
Vision 367 
Vocabularies 238; 243 
Vocabulary 240 
Volunteers 286 
Web 2.0 379 
Web 2.0 tools 373 
Web applications 98 
Web design 245 
Web of Science 375 
Web services 241 
Web-based learning 253 
Weeding 364; 365 
Wikipedia 247 
Women 266 
Work related stress 255 
Working relationships 369 
WorldCat 247 
Writing groups 263 
Yale University 123 
Young adults 264 
YouTube 373 
Zotero 334 

 


